
HOSTED BY SHOW JUMPING WAITEMATA

13 TH -  15 TH JANUARY 2017 @ WOODHILL SANDS

WORLD CUP FESTIVAL
CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI



HOSTED BY SHOW JUMPING WAITEMATA

VIRBAC ARENA 3

RING 4

13-15  January 2017
@ woodhi l l  sands  equestr ian centre

Incorporat ing the f inal  round of the COUNTRY TV World Cup Ser ies

13-Jan-2017 |  9am |  b lackboard order

13-Jan-2017 |  9am |  b lackboard order

WORLD CUP FESTIVAL

MAXLIFE ARENA 2 13-Jan-2017 |  9am |  b lackboard order

EF Prize Money

6
Horse 1.10 (Part of the Continental Cars Audi 
New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by Torque Digital
Art 274 5.3 [AM5 
2phase]

$20 100 70 50 40 20

7
Open Horse 1.20m (Part of the Continental 
Cars Audi New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by Lothlorien Winery
Art 274 5.3 [AM5 
2phase]

$25 $150 100 80 60 40

EF Prize Money

1 Horse 1.30m (Part of the Continental Cars Audi 
New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by Purepine Shavings Art 238 2.1 [A2] $35 250 150 100 50 50

2 Pony 1.15m Classic (Part of the Continental Cars 
Audi New Zealand Championship Series)   

Sponsored by Fiber Fresh Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $20 100 70 50 40 20

3 1.35m Classic Sponsored by Woodview Construction Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $35 250 150 100 50 50

4 FMG Young Rider Series Sponsored by Dom Health Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $45
$330 + 
cover

250 150 110 90 70

5
Pony 1m Grand Prix (for combinations not 
jumping over 1.10m)

Sponsored by Pacific Motor Group Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $15
$50 + 
cover

40 30 20 20

CONTINENTAL CARS PREMIER ARENA
13-Jan-2017 |  9am |  draw orderFRIDAY

CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI

FEATURING THE FIRST ROUNDS OF THE CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI
NEW ZEALAND CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES -  WIN A BRAND NEW THOROUGHBRED FLOAT

A FLOAT FROM 
THOROUGHBREDWIN

EF Prize Money

8 Open Horse 95cm Sponsored by Maxlife Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $14 40 30 20 15 20

9 Horse 1.05m Sponsored by North Harbour Big Trees Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $14 40 30 20 15 40

10 Pony 1.05m Sponsored by Maxlife Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $14 40 30 20 15

EF Prize Money

11 Intro pony 70 Sponsored by Equine Performance Therapy TA1 One Round $12 Ribbons

12 Intro pony 80 Sponsored by Magnum Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

13 Pony 90 Sponsored by Fibre Fresh Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

14 Intro Horse 80 Sponsored by North Harbour Big Trees TA1 One Round 238 1.1 $12 Ribbons

15 Horse 90 Sponsored by Harney Teas Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons



HOSTED BY SHOW JUMPING WAITEMATA
WORLD CUP FESTIVAL

13-15  January 2016

@ woodhi l l  sands 
equestr ian centre

MAXLIFE ARENA 2 14-Jan-2017 |  8am |  draw order

VIRBAC ARENA 3 14-Jan-2017 |  8am |  b lackboard order

RING 4 14-Jan-2017 |  8am |  b lackboard order

EF Prize Money

29 Intro pony 70cm                           Sponsored by    Maddren Homes TA1 One Round Art 238 1.1 $12 Ribbons

30 Intro pony 80cm                          Sponsored by    Maddren Homes Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

31 Pony 90cm                                   Sponsored by    Magnum Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

32
Pony 1.0m (Part of the Audi New Zealand Championship Series)
                                                     Sponsored by     Karaka Adjustment Centre

Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $18 $80 60 50 40 20

33 Horse 90 cm                                 Sponsored by    Carters Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

34 Horse 1m                                       Sponsored by    Carters Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI

CONTINENTAL CARS PREMIER ARENA
14-Jan-2017 |  8am |  draw orderSATURDAY

EF Prize Money

21 1.20  Horse (Blackboard order) Sponsored by
Ray Burmester 
Jewellery

Art 274 5.3 [AM5 
2phase]

$25 $150 100 80 50 30

22  Caledonian Amateur Rider Series Sponsored by Oceanbridge Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $28
$150 + 
cover 

100 80 60 40 28

23 Lincoln University Junior Rider Series Sponsored by Aon Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $35
$210 + 
cover

150 100 80 60 50

24 East Coast Performance Horses 5 Year Old Series Sponsored by Harney Teas TA1 Art 238 1.1 $17 $200

25 Mitavite 6 year old Sponsored by LG Forge TA1 Art 238 1.1 $22 $300

EF Prize Money

26 1.05  Horse Sponsored by Plumbco
Art 274 5.3 [AM5 
2phase]

$18 $80 60 50 40 20

27  Horse 1.10 Sponsored by Plumbco
Art 274 5.3 [AM5 
2phase]

$20 $100 70 50 40 20

28 Pony 1.10m Sponsored by Lets Bale
Art 274 5.3 [AM5 
2phase]

$18 $80 60 50 40 20

EF Prize Money

16 1.30m Horse Sponsored by Vodanovich Law Art 238 2.1 [A2] $35 $250 150 100 50 50

16.1 Main Events University Series $35
Included in 
class 15

17 Cortaflex 7 year old Series Sponsored by Virbac Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $35
$200 + 
Cover

150 100 60 50 40

18 1.40m Championship Sponsored by Throughbred Floats Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $35 $250 150 100 50 50

19 Lets Bale Pro Am Series Sponsored by Burmester Reality Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $28
$150 + 
cover 

100 80 60 40 28

20 Equissage Pony Grand Prix Series ( Evening Class) Sponsored by Maxlife Batteries Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $45
$330 + 
cover

250 150 110 90 70



HOSTED BY SHOW JUMPING WAITEMATA
WORLD CUP FESTIVAL

13-15  January 2017

@ woodhi l l  sands 
equestr ian centre

MAXLIFE ARENA 2 15-Jan-2017 |  8am |  draw order

VIRBAC ARENA 3 15-Jan-2017 |  8am |  b lackboard order

RING 4 15-Jan-2017 |  8am |  b lackboard order

EF Prize Money

38
Pony 1.10m Championship (Part of the Continental 
Cars Audi New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by Equissage Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $20 $100 70 50 40 20

39 Pony Grand Prix Super Series 1.15 - 1.20m Sponsored by Aniwell Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $25
$100 + 
Cover

80 60 50 30

40
Horse 1.25m Champion (Part of the Continental 
Cars Audi New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by
Pryde’s
EasiFeed

Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $30
$ 150 + 
cover

100 80 50 30

EF Prize Money

41
Horse 1.05m (Part of the Continental Cars Audi 
New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by PGG Wrightson Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $20 $100 70 50 40 20

42
Horse 1.15m (Part of the Continental Cars Audi 
New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by Reyna Eqyestrian Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $20 $100 70 50 40 20

43
Pony 1m - 1.05m (Part of the Continental Cars 
Audi New Zealand Championship Series)  

Sponsored by Maxlife Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $18 $80 60 50 30 18

EF Prize Money

44 Horse 90cm Sponsored by Equine Performance Therapy Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

45 Horse 1m Sponsored by Maddren Homes Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

46 Intro pony 75cm Sponsored by Maddren Homes TA1 One Round Art 238 1.1 $12 Ribbons

47 Intro pony 85cm Sponsored by Dr Feel Good Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

48 Pony 95cm Sponsored by Magnum Art 274 5.3 [AM5 2phase] $12 Ribbons

CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI

CONTINENTAL CARS PREMIER ARENA
15-Jan-2017 |  8am |  draw orderSUNDAY

EF Prize Money

35 1.35m Horse Grand Prix Super Series Sponsored by Virbac Art 238 2.2 [AM5] $60
$450 + 
Cover

300 150 100 60

36 Sponsors Charity Challenge Invitation Only To Be Confirmed $0
$1500 
+ Cover

500 300

37  Country TV World Cup Final Sponsored by
Continental Cars 
Audi

$150
$1300 
+ Cover

950 650 450 350 300



HOSTED BY SHOW JUMPING WAITEMATA

CONDITIONS:

FEES SCHEDULE AND PAYMENT DETAILS:

CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI

WORLD CUP FESTIVAL

Online entries are STRONGLY ENCOURAGED. Closing date - Wednesday 4 th January 2017 through www.main-events.com.

Entries/yards will not be confirmed until payment is made.

All late entries plus 25% & will ride last in drawn classes in first round and first in jump offs. No late entry fees applicable for the World Cup Class.

Refunds less 20% for scratchings made before Wednesday 11th January. SCRATCHINGS MUST BE NOTIFIED BY EMAIL sjwaitemata@gmail.com (No phone messages 
or texts). No refunds for all other scratchings except on production of a medical or vet certificate. All venue fees (Ground/admin/yarding) are non-refundable.

Internet payment can be made to ANZ A/C 01-0141- 0064219-000 with the rider name in the “reference” field. Or cheques made out to Show Jumping Waitemata. All 
payments must be received by closing of entries or late entry fees will be applied.

Yarding is limited and will be treated on a first-come first served basis. Covered yarding will be firstly assigned to Hacks based on priority of event entered. There is no guar-
antee that late entries will be allocated yarding.

No entry on the grounds before midday Thursday – unless arranged prior with Woodhill Sands directly.

Run under ESNZ rules.

The organizing committee reserves the right to alter or cancel classes as they see fit and to limit classes if necessary.

Prize money paid on a ratio of 1 to 7.

ABSOLUTELY NO DOGS OR MOTORBIKES AT OUR EVENT

In the very unlikely case of complete show cancellation the organizing committee will retain the ground/admin and yarding fees to cover fixed costs.

All Competitors and spectators attend the event at their own risk.

In Introductory classes horses and riders may compete under the ESNZ Community Membership. Day entry forms can be downloaded from the ESNZ website.

For more information on our new Audi New Zealand Championship Series and how you can win a brand new Thoroughbred float see out website www.sjwaitemata.co.nz

Riders – All riders must be Members of ESNZ (first year membership free). Riders may compete in introductory classes on a community membership but all others must be 
FULL members with ESNZ. 

Payments can be made electronically or by cheque. Payments must be received by the Online closing date. If you need help please contact Louise 
on  021722448 or email sjwaitemata@gmail.com

All Scratchings/changes via email please

A/C  01-0141-0064219-000        Show Jumping Waitemata

Ground Fee & Administration Woodhill Sands (Compulsory) $25.00 per Horse/Pony

Administration Fee including First Aid Levy SJ Waitemata (Compulsory) $7.00 per Horse/Pony

Entry Fees per Class (Compulsory) As advertised on Programme 13th, 14th & 15th January 2017

ESNZ Jumping Levy (Compulsory including those paying Casual Jumping Levy) $5.00 per show, Per Horse/Pony

Casual Jumping Levy – Discipline Fee for Horses & Ponies not registered for SJ.
(Important Note: Can jump up to 1.10 on a pony and up to 1.20 on a horse. Cannot compete in series 
classes.)

*Unregistered horses competing in Introductory classes only – are only required to pay the $5 ESNZ 
Jumping Levy 

$15 first day and $10 for subsequent days

Outside Yards including 3 bags of Pure Pine Dust Free Shavings (retail $29.90 each) $45.00 Per Horse/Pony 

Covered Yard including 3 bags of Pure Pine Dust Free Shavings (retail $29.90 each) $70.00 Per Horse/Pony

Camping $20.00 per Truck up to 2 people, $25 3 or more people

Compulsory fee for programme/riders bags $5 per rider



Ground Jury President: A. Cameron FEI Veterinary Steward: H. Jamieson

Ground Jury Members: M. Mckee FEI Treating Vet Kumeu Vets 

P. Herrick World Cup Course Design: Peter Gillispie

A. Griffith Assistant Designer: P. Howells 

Technical Delegate: N. Edge Assistant Designer: W. Brag

Chief Steward: G. Edge Assistant Designer: D. Bragg

Assistant Stewards: J. Bowen Assistant Designer: E. Bullock

Timing: D. King

Ground Jury President: David Bullock Show Secretary: Louise Blair 

Show Judges: M. Matenga

L. Messenger Ring 1 Course Design: Peter Gillispie

J. Styles Ring 2 Course Design: P. Howells 

K. Challis Ring 3 Course Design: C. Bullock

A. Evans Ring 4 Course Design: G. Moss

H. Rodgers Vet - Kumeu Vets 09 412 9016

H. Dury

A. Cameron Farrier - Roydon 021303163

D. Finlayson First Aid: Heart Saver 

Showjumping Festival Officials

World Cup Showjumping Festival 2017

World Cup Officials

Organising Committee: Emma Buckingham, Tony Bult, Neil Smith, Louise Blair, Chirstine Bullock, 

Jo Bullock, Anna Wishart, Corinna Cooper, Robyn Wheaton, Georgia Laurie, Hannah Comrie, 

Amber Mildon, Megan Crous, Jackie McGregor.



 THE FEI CODE OF CONDUCT FOR THE WELFARE OF THE HORSE 

 

The Fédération Equestre Internationale (FEI) expects all those involved in international 
equestrian sport to adhere to the FEI’s Code of Conduct and to acknowledge and accept that 
at all times the welfare of the horse must be paramount and must never be subordinated to 
competitive or commercial influences.  

 

1. At all stages during the preparation and training of competition horses, welfare must take 
precedence over all other demands. This includes good horse management, training 
methods, farriery and tack, and transportation.  

 

2. Horses and Athletes must be fit, competent and in good health before they are allowed to 
compete. This encompasses medication use, surgical procedures that threaten welfare or 
safety, pregnancy in mares and the misuse of aids.  

 

3. Events must not prejudice horse welfare. This involves paying careful attention to the 
competition areas, ground surfaces, weather conditions, stabling, site safety and fitness of 
the horse for onward travel after the event.  

 

4. Every effort must be made to ensure that horses receive proper attention after they have 
competed and that they are treated humanely when their competition careers are over. 
This covers proper veterinary care, competition injuries, euthanasia and retirement.  

 

5. The FEI urges all involved with the sport to attain the highest levels of education in their 
areas of expertise. 

 A full copy of this Code can be obtained from the Fédération Equestre Internationale, HM 
King Hussein I Building, Chemin de la Joliette 8, 1006 Lausanne, Switzerland. Telephone: +41 
21 310 47 47. The Code is available in English. The Code is also available on the FEI’s 
website: www.fei.org 

 



Showjumping Waitemata
13-15 January 2017 at Woodhill Sands

SHOW SECRETARY:
Louise Blair
249 Foster Road
RD1 Kumeu 0891
sjwaitemata@gmail.com
021722448

Showjumping

Showjumping

Fri, 13-Jan-17

Continental Cars Premier Arena  -  
09:00 am

Main Grass Arena

1 PUREPINE SHAVINGS

Purepine Shavings Horse 1.30m 

(Part of Continental Cars Audi New 

Zealand Championship Series) A2

1 Carnutelabryere Helen Mcnaught

2 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

3 Raibeart Bruis Elle Phillips

4 Tinapai Lucy Fell

5 Oporaes Jackamoe Laura Inkster

6 Appleton Olivia Dalton

7 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Georgia Lawrie

8 Links Hot Gossip Nicola Hammond

9 Dunstan Eye Catcher Katie Laurie

10 Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell

11 Kiwi Bird Kirk Myers

12 Next Elmo Jackson

13 Graffiti MH Melody Matheson

14 Platinum Pollyanna Caitlin McKee

15 Absolute NZPH Natasha Imeson

16 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

17 Triple Star Destinys 

Accolade

Benjamin Bremner

18 Westminster Rock India Causebrook

19 Airthrey Resolution Bob Bleakley

20 Chances R Maddison Marshall

21 Luego GNZ Katie Laurie

22 Bravado Ego Z Jasmine Sketchley

23 Redcliffs Armani Vicki Wilson

24 Staccato RH Samantha Peters

25 Strathcarron Zaurak Laura Inkster

26 Craighaven Nitro Laura Stenberg

27 Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

28 Letitbe GNZ Lucy Fell

29 Silver Lady Greta van den Brink

30 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

31 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

32 Caretino Jewel Vicki Wilson

33 Esteban MVNZ Carissa Mccall

34 LC Telepathy Karen Riddle

35 Cosmic Cowboy Laoise McCarthy

36 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

37 Fiber Fresh Cormina 

Obolensky

Briar Burnett-Grant

38 Reflector Courtney Fox

39 Solano Glen Beal

40 Dunstan Springfield Katie Laurie

41 Capatino Gnz Kate Hewlett

42 Ngahiwi Warrior Bryony Smith

43 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

44 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Alexa Dodson

45 Mosaic II Vicki Ridley

46 Tele-Star Natasha Imeson

47 Eros K Josh Barker

48 Circus Caitlyn Horton

49 Louis Alexa Randall

2 FIBER FRESH

Fiber Fresh Pony 1.15m Classic 

(Part of Continental Cars Audi New 

Zealand Championship Series) AM5

1 My Dream Catcher Jayden Horsfall

2 Diamond Cheval Ruby Sattler

3 Rapido Zin Zan Natasha Forsythe

4 Delvay Pegasus Breanna Young

5 Jeronimo Jaye Olivia Hanrahan

6 Pioneer High Jinx Madison Bult

7 Spot You Later Parys Marshall

8 Soleado Emelia Forsyth 

9 Tony The Pony Ally Carson

10 Fiber Fresh BG Lennox Briar Burnett-Grant

12 Fun House Emma Watson

Page 1





13 Galaxy Samurai Rylee Sheehan

14 Showtym Fantasy Isabel Devcich

15 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica Swailes

16 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn

17 Showtym Boss Ciel Butler

18 Taylor Made Gift Billie Mentzer

19 Showtym Cruiser Sarah West

20 Get Rhythm Senga Hickson

21 Te Mata Miss Annabel Francis

22 Spotified Maddison Greatorex

23 Lynx Georgia Young

24 Limerick's Black Samba Summer Denize

25 Mangakaraa Byron Natasha Forsythe

26 Tiger Tale LS Ally Carson

27 Burma Chilli Jayden Horsfall

28 Envious Edition Emma-Kate Wilson

29 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

30 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

31 Mr Mccloud Katie Bridgeman

32 Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

33 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Keira Page

34 Brite n Breezy Kayla Gold

35 kaycee mackay Ella hawkeswood

36 Moccochino Emelia Forsyth 

36 Redcliffs Bill Georgia Bouzaid

37 Simply Samantha HH Olivia Dalton

38 Galaxy Knight Out Ally Carson

3 WOODVIEW CONSTRUCTION

Woodview Construction Horse 

1.35m Classic AM5

1 Dunstan Lucca Katie Laurie

2 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

3 Kapattack Natasha Brooks

4 Sacramento Glen Beal

5 Kiwi Motto Chloe Hansen

6 Grand Coeur 36 Tom Tarver-Priebe

7 KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen

8 Fire Bug Emma Gaze

9 Ngahiwi Showtym Premier Vicki Wilson

10 Conyers Melody Matheson

11 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

12 Esteban MVNZ Carissa Mccall

13 Dunstan On the Point 

Sandy

Katie Laurie

14 Carnutelabryere Helen Mcnaught

15 Fiber Fresh Veroana Briar Burnett-Grant

16 Grand Caballo Mikayla Herbert

17 LT Eloquence John Cottle

18 Henton Excalibur Rachel Malcolm

19 Dunstan Casebrooke 

Lomond

Katie Laurie

20 WTF Cabello Catherine Cameron

21 Dollar Roll MS William Willis

22 Chrialka Jago Brayden Aarts

23 Zabambi Samantha Peters

4 DOM HEALTH

FMG Young Rider Series AM5 

Sponsored by Domhealth

1 Yandoo Lady Gold Emily Hayward-

Morgan

2 Appleton Olivia Dalton

3 Oporaes Jackamoe Laura Inkster

4 Ulysses NZPH Lily Tootill

5 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Alexa Dodson

6 Ngahiwi Warrior Bryony Smith

7 Glenara Vintage Rose Annabel Francis

8 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

9 LC Underberg Laura Hilhorst

10 Mr Jerraco Josephine 

Schermacher 

Larsen

11 Westminster Rock India Causebrook

12 All Expenses of Renton Nakeysha Lammers

13 Fiber Fresh Ngahiwi 

Telephonic

Briar Burnett-Grant

14 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

15 Carlo I Nicola Hammond

16 Romeo NZPH Sharnaye Lammers

17 Airborne Bronte Sewell

18 Next Elmo Jackson

19 Strathcarron Zaurak Laura Inkster

20 Waitangi Wi Fi Oliver Croucher

21 AMS Ajaccio NZPH Leeshelle Small

22 Circus Caitlyn Horton

23 Amarula Mvnz Keean Cooper

24 Westhay Grace Lucy Bull

25 Binverter Brayden Aarts

5 PACIFIC MOTOR GROUP

Pacific Motor Group Pony 1m 

Grand Prix (for combinations not 

jumping over 1.10m at the show) 

AM5

1 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe

2 El Hidalgo Kendall Turner

3 S.K. Neva Madison Smith

4 MF Spot On Kirsty Browne

5 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Emma Noble-

Campbell

6 Kaycee Manhatten Isabel Devcich

7 Maserati II Caira Manson

8 Jigsaw Jake Maddison Smith

9 Ngapuke Ghost Rider Victoria Bridle

10 Triple Star Live Wire Lucas Bremner

Page 2





11 Get The Beat Senga Hickson

12 Too Much Pizzazz Keeva 

McCambridge

13 Once in a Blue Moon Sophie Forster

14 Spot the Difference Liv Teixeira

15 Cha Ching Sasha Kyd

16 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

17 Glendale Nimrod Georgia Young

18 Rapido Zin Zan Charli Forsythe

19 Ridgewood Rocky Road Emely Stock

20 BMW Sweet Chilli Charlotte Wear

21 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge

22 Starlight Indrani Samantha Maguire

23 Redcliffs Rain (CR3) Keira Page

24 Terracotta Rose Gaia Aplin

25 Byways I'm Sweet Harriet Gelb

26 Galaxy Disco Fever II 

(CR3)

Mackenzie Parker

27 My Kinder Surprise Leah Hibell

28 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica Swailes

29 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

30 Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex

31 Showtym Mamma Mia Zack Robertson

32 Ellangowan Spy Liv Teixeira

33 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

34 The Rockstar Alexia Searchfield

35 Mr Hugo Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

36 Starlight Il Divo Fenella Skelton

37 Showtym Outlaw Jayden Horsfall

38 HS Bank On Me Natasha Forsythe

39 Hes Pryceless Rebecca Williamson

40 Mangakaraa Byron Charli Forsythe

41 Kohatu seawynde Ella hawkeswood

42 Pendarras Maxamillion Lily Cawood

43 Kingslea Dundeal Megan Bradley

44 Showtym Falcon Aimee Collinson

45 Showtym Rememberance 

KH

Shanti aplin

46 Ballytruckle Huntington 

Hero

Atiria Young-Ogle

47 Redcliffs Dwarf Warrior Jamie Greatorex

48 Popacola Jessica Greenfield

49 Sinbad the Sailor (CR2) Yazmin Todd

50 Toronto Kodi Chamberlain

51 Meersbrooke Iced Liqueur Emily Watson

52 Coastal Girl Milla Huang

53 Wilful Madison Jackson

54 Galaxy Jungle Fever Fenella Skelton

55 Triple Star Short Fuse 

(CR3)

Lucas Bremner

56 Platinum Gold Tahlia Graham

57 BBS Picasso Jemma Gold

58 The Smartest Cookie Ginny Parker

59 Pioneer Double Trouble Madison Bult

60 Alonzo Kola Jessica Parr

61 Ciao Bella Victoria Bridle

62 BMW Golden Star Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

63 Fire bandit Gaia Aplin

64 Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings

65 Just Trouble Isabel Devcich

66 Pure Class Lily Sutherland

67 Fiber Fresh Kabo Pongo Briar Burnett-Grant

68 Airborne Magic Natalia Lammers

69 Lord Jimmy Sophie Forster

70 Brenwood Sampsan Madison Jackson

71 Cookies and cream Maddison Greatorex

72 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

Maxlife Arena One  -  09:00 am
Sand Arena In Front of Kiosk

6 TORQUE DIGITAL

Torque Digital Horse 1.10m (Part of 

Continental Cars Audi NZ 

Championship Series) AM5 2 phase

Indigo Sunrise Rochelle Litherland

1 Abercini Tom Tarver-Priebe

2 alezan chablis Tessa Ranger

3 Aratoro Melodia Louise van der 

Sande

4 Aria GNZ Elle Phillips

5 Ariki Z Jane Burmester

6 Astek Gratias Georgia Dufty

7 Ayrlark Romeo Ruth Lord

8 Bayly Road Sarah West

9 Be Mine Nzph Duncan McFarlane

10 Bellinsimo NZPH Sharnaye Lammers

11 Beluga Charles Henry 

Brinon

12 BMW Little Prince Madeline Scott

13 Bunny Hop Jessica Collinson

14 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

15 Capbella Bob Bleakley

16 Cape Palliser Sophie Devine

17 Carat Gold Paula Riepen

18 Cent Ice Kelly Hawkeswood

19 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

20 Charlie Cash Nadine McFadzien

21 Charlton Bazaar Catherine Cameron

22 Cirrius GNZ Elle Phillips

23 Code-Air India Causebrook

24 Coronella Jackie Jermyn

25 Delaney Parys Marshall

26 Delta Frontier Alana Gilmore

27 Delta Lindeuex Sarah Moore
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28 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

29 Dicaprio Blue Kelly Stevens

30 Dinero Rachel Malcolm

31 Dosti Shayari Oliver Croucher

32 Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell

33 DSE Exuberance Jeremy Whale

34 Dusseldorf Victoria Grey

35 El Vira Sandra Soons

36 Elottie Samantha Peters

37 ES Endless Possibilities Sharon Klijn

38 Eskimo Joe Alindi Jordaan

39 Evies Secret Amy Mccambridge

40 Ferguson Charlotte Wear

41 Fiber Fresh Casallita Briar Burnett-Grant

42 Galante Georgia Dufty

43 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

44 Golden Girl Mvnz Catherine Fawcett-

Mcnaughton

45 Greek Mythology Thibaut Damas

46 Gurteen Flemminghgo Kate Hewlett

47 High Command Laura Mcgregor

48 Hotline Bling Nell Masters

49 HS Latte Marie Pandosy

50 HS Latte Tracy Horton

51 HS Liquorice Twist Tracy Horton

52 Huey Alice Hamilton

53 Its Good As Gold Dean Campbell

54 Jacks A Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence

55 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-

Smith

56 Joia Hara Georgina Forsyth 

57 Kingslea Couture Catherine Cameron

58 Kiwi Major Jordan Smythe

59 Knoxville Vicki Ridley

60 Landella Katherine Martin

61 Lara CSNZ Victoria Rattray

62 Larmani MVNZ Victoria Rattray

63 LC Bergla Laura Mcgregor

64 Lc Showtym Cassinii Vicki Wilson

65 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons

66 Limousine Tim Bruce

67 Lingo Craig Sullivan

68 Little Curioso Kelly Hawkeswood

69 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

smith

70 Lucidity GNZ Elle Phillips

71 Marokopa Toku Moe Georgia Ross

72 Mf Amore Mio (cr3) Kristi Salonius

73 Mi Amor Caitlyn Lochore

74 Mickey Fleichman Laetitia Giovannelli

75 Mirrabella Piper Chloe Van Den 

Boorn 

76 Miss Mandy Victoria Goodwin

77 Monte Carlo MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

78 My Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie

79 Ngahiwi Elvis Sophie Richards

80 Ngahiwi Indigo Bryony Smith

81 Ngahiwi Rumour Has It Maddison Marshall

82 Oraha Lilly Kalani Nicol

83 Oscar Star Emma Watson

84 Oseberg Francesca Wilkin

85 Pickpocket Nell Masters

86 Quimbo Emelia Forsyth 

87 Quinn India Causebrook

88 Redcliffs B & W Pure 

Heart

Kate Hewlett

89 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

90 Rich N Unhitched Samantha Matthews

91 Right Said Fred Samantha Matthews

92 Riverson Brayden Aarts

93 Rodrigo Catherine Prior

94 Showtym Burrow Amanda Wilson

95 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick

96 Showtym Vision Nicki Main

97 Silver Illusion Laura Bon

98 Sirocco Zeppelin Atiria Young-Ogle

99 Springwood Miss Lilly Ben Weir

100 Starlight Daytona Samantha Maguire

101 Stone River Goodness 

Gracious

Olivia Forster

102 Styletto 44 Anna Wishart

103 Talk of the Town John Rhodes

104 Telemagic Phoebe Kirk

105 Tennessee Waltz Carol Stewart

106 Tlb The Waipaoa Eddition Torey Bartlett

107 Toby Tim Bruce

108 Tres Bonne Madison Smith

109 Triple Star Hes Sweet As 

(CR3)

Joshua Bremner

110 Triple Star Priceless (CR3) Joshua Bremner

111 TSH Pearl Katherine Whitwell

112 Twerk Natasha Brooks

113 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

114 Venelli Kirsten Worker

115 Verdant Blue NZPH Nicola Smith

116 Villaggio Leasa Williamson

117 Vivacity Kirsten Worker

118 Waitangi Attachment Cerene Marsh

119 Waitangi Wi Fi Oliver Croucher

120 Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock

121 Weiti Justice Joanna Bullock

122 Weiti Kashmir Fleur Butler

123 Weiti Ontario Craig Sullivan

124 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock
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7 LOTHLORIEN WINES

Lothlorien Wines Open Horse 

1.20m  (Part of Continental Cars 

Audi New Zealand Championship 

Series)

1 Airborne MVNZ Tristan Thomas

2 Ake Ake Amy Gravatt

3 Alejandro Oliver Croucher

4 Astek Gratias Georgia Dufty

5 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-

Smith

6 Balouboy du Busson Tom Tarver-Priebe

7 Be Mine Nzph Duncan McFarlane

8 Bellagio gnz Maggie Guy

9 Billy Sparky Greta van den Brink

10 Bjorking Emma-Kate Wilson

11 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

12 Boulevard II Laura Hilhorst

13 Brenwood Pure Blonde Briar Woolley

14 Cabana Lauren Whyte

15 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

16 Chances R Maddison Marshall

17 Charlton Catapult Carissa Mccall

18 Code-Air India Causebrook

19 Collina ECPH Thibaut Damas

20 Corpus K Jane Burmester

21 Cosmic Cowboy Laoise McCarthy

22 Costa 50 Catherine Cameron

23 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

24 Country Zena Melanie Dudding

25 Cross My Heart HSH Samantha Matthews

26 Dardanelle MS Keean Cooper

27 Delta Fasteuex Oliver Croucher

28 Delta Frontier Alana Gilmore

29 Dollar Girl MS Lily Tootill

30 Double Shott Drew Carson

31 Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell

32 Elysium GNZ Elle Phillips

33 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

34 For Fame Nick Brooks

35 Galante Georgia Dufty

36 George Jetson Brayden Aarts

37 Guardsman 111 Kelly Hawkeswood

38 Gurteen Flemminghgo Kate Hewlett

39 High Jump Edward Bullock

40 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

41 Hotline Bling Nell Masters

42 In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

43 Joia Hara Georgina Forsyth 

44 KL Trot On Paula Mussen

45 Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

46 LC Funny Lass Karen Riddle

47 LC Sensation Karen Riddle

48 LC Talent Karen Riddle

49 LC Victorieuse Alyvia James

50 Light Passion Bob Bleakley

51 Lillyberg SL Catherine Cameron

52 Limousine Tim Bruce

53 Lincoln MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

54 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

smith

55 Melanie's Choice Kirsten Worker

56 Mi Amor Caitlyn Lochore

57 Miss Mandy Victoria Goodwin

58 Mister MaCloud Laura Mcgregor

59 Mr Muscles Leeshelle Small

60 Ngahiwi Blue Moon Lucy Bull

61 Quimbo Emelia Forsyth 

62 Redcliffs B & W Pure 

Heart

Kate Hewlett

63 Roxy NZPH Tom Tarver-Priebe

64 S.K. Halo Alyvia James

65 Sabine MS William Willis

66 Showtym Distinction Amanda Wilson

67 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick

68 Sirocco Sapphire Caitlyn Horton

69 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox

70 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

71 SS Luna Shannon Parris

72 Striking Nick Brooks

73 Striking Gladiator Elise Stables

74 Sugarman Elmo Jackson

75 Tanglewood Natasha Brooks

76 Toby Tim Bruce

77 Triple Star Puzzeled By 

Time

Benjamin Bremner

78 Vallure Madeleine Orsbourn

79 Varadero Samantha Matthews

80 Waitangi Attachment Cerene Marsh

81 Weiti Justice Joanna Bullock

82 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock

83 Wentworth Corolena St Vicki Wilson

84 Wolf Whistle II Clarke Johnstone

85 Woodland bug Emma Gaze

Virbac Ring Two  -  09:00 am
Sand Arena around the corner from the Kiosk

8 MAXLIFE

Maxlife Open Horse 95cm AM5 2 

Phase

Redcliffs Diva Abigail Smithies

1 Absoluut II Taylor Finlayson

2 Amy Georgia Dufty

3 Arli TM Elliot Muller
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4 Bellevue Boy Baylee Wooldridge

5 Blue Flame (CR1) Sarah Cullen

6 BMW Fjola Benjamin Beal

7 Budwiser Andrea Macfarlane

8 Byways Starfire Abby Miller

9 Cardrona Philippa Duley

10 Charlotte Anne Emma Gaze

11 Coco Casall Jane Burmester

12 Country Dream Melanie Dudding

13 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

14 Delta Fantasia Caitlyn Lochore

15 Delta Fleurdelise Kate Hewlett

16 Delta Rough Diamond Cindy Page

17 Don Pedro the Paint Yazmin Todd

18 Envious Kohji Nishizuka

19 Fortissimo Lynette Jackson

20 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

21 HR Moonbeam Sophie Fisher

22 HS Fifty Shades Cerys Tarr

23 HS Gold Rush Tracy Horton

24 Inthenude (CR1) Alice O'Donoghue

25 Irish Song stephanie cowdell

26 Kronfeld (CR2) Kirk Myers

27 Lady Selene QSH Magdalena Thiede

28 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

29 Lord Rupert (CR1) Lauren Kats

30 Lotte Rosie Commons

31 Loves Heir Andrea Macfarlane

32 Midnight Blue Emily Wright

33 Ngahiwi Legend Bianca Rayner

34 North Road Paula Mussen

35 Off the Hook Georgina Nicholson

36 Pebblerock Victoria Grey

37 Penny Power Alice Hamilton

38 Playalong (c3) Lorene Blundell

39 Puma des Hayettes Isabella Du Plessis

40 Quinton NZPH (CR2) Laura Stenberg

41 Redcliffs black bird Alana Gilmore

42 Redcliffs Bruce Alwhitey Georgia Ross

43 Redcliffs Chocolate Box Cerene Marsh

44 Showtym Guardsman Vicki Wilson

45 Smitten Nicholas Beal

46 Stuie Alice Hamilton

47 Te Urewera Star Dust 

(CR1)

Natalie Fromont

48 Telex Devon Finlayson

49 Tiara Jessica Parr

50 True Lies Kate Ramsey

9 NORTH HARBOUR BIG TREES

North Harbour Big Trees Horse 

1.05m AM5 2 phase

Redcliffs Diva Abigail Smithies

1 Absoluut II Taylor Finlayson

2 Amy Georgia Dufty

3 Arli TM Elliot Muller

4 Astek Radiance Tyla Myburgh

5 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

6 Bellevue Boy Baylee Wooldridge

7 Blue Flame (CR1) Sarah Cullen

8 BMW Fjola Benjamin Beal

9 BMW Little Prince Madeline Scott

10 Brave Promise (CR3) Abbi Robinson

11 Budwiser Andrea Macfarlane

12 Byways Starfire Abby Miller

13 Cadenza Mark Weedon

14 Carat Gold Paula Riepen

15 Carnival NZPH Alexa Randall

16 Cassera ms Lily Tootill

17 Cassie (CR3) Amanda Wilson

18 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

19 Charlie Cash Nadine McFadzien

20 Coronella Jackie Jermyn

21 Country Dream Melanie Dudding

22 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

23 Delta Fleurdelise Kate Hewlett

24 Delta Rough Diamond Cindy Page

25 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

26 Don Pedro the Paint Yazmin Todd

27 ES Endless Possibilities Sharon Klijn

28 Fortissimo Lynette Jackson

29 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

30 HR Moonbeam Sophie Fisher

31 HS Fifty Shades Cerys Tarr

32 HS Gold Rush Tracy Horton

33 Inthenude (CR1) Alice O'Donoghue

34 Irish Song stephanie cowdell

35 Kowhai Bug (CR3) Emma Gaze

36 Kronfeld (CR2) Kirk Myers

37 La Paz Tessa Ranger

38 Landella Katherine Martin

39 Lazarus GNZ Oliver Croucher

40 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

41 Lotte Rosie Commons

42 Loves Heir Andrea Macfarlane

43 Mirrabella Piper Chloe Van Den 

Boorn 

44 Ngahiwi Legend Bianca Rayner

45 Ngahiwi Rumour Has It Maddison Marshall

46 North Road Paula Mussen

47 Off the Hook Georgina Nicholson

48 Only Fair Ciel Butler

49 Oseberg Francesca Wilkin

50 Paint The Town I Alexandra 

Hammond

51 Pebblerock Victoria Grey

52 Pickpocket Nell Masters
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53 Playalong (c3) Lorene Blundell

54 Quinn India Causebrook

55 Quinton NZPH (CR2) Laura Stenberg

56 Redcliffs black bird Alana Gilmore

57 Redcliffs Bruce Alwhitey Georgia Ross

58 Redcliffs Chocolate Box Cerene Marsh

59 Redcliffs RedTab Georgia Sheard

60 Rodrigo Catherine Prior

61 Scofield ST Amanda Wilson

62 Showtym Guardsman Vicki Wilson

63 Showtym Vision Nicki Main

64 Smitten Nicholas Beal

65 Sparkle (CR3) Catherine Cameron

66 Springwood Miss Lilly Ben Weir

67 Starlight Dejonero Samantha Maguire

68 Talk of the Town John Rhodes

69 Te Urewera Star Dust 

(CR1)

Natalie Fromont

70 Telemagic Phoebe Kirk

71 True Lies Kate Ramsey

72 TSH Pearl Katherine Whitwell

73 Umu Karen Niederer

74 Uncle Shayne Amy Gravatt

75 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

76 Valetto Connie Owen

77 Waitangi Hotspot Georgia Sheard

78 Waterford Ciara (CR3) Kristi Salonius

79 Weiti Fiesta Alice Hamilton

80 Weiti Windfall Shelley Bridgeman

10 MAXLIFE

Maxlife Pony 1.05m AM5 2 phase

1 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

2 Brenwood Sampsan Madison Jackson

3 Brite n Breezy Kayla Gold

4 Burma Chilli Jayden Horsfall

5 Coastal Girl Milla Huang

6 Cookies and cream Maddison Greatorex

7 Dare To Dream Natasha Forsythe

8 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

9 El Hidalgo Kendall Turner

10 Fire bandit Gaia Aplin

11 Get Rhythm Senga Hickson

12 Get The Beat Senga Hickson

13 Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex

14 Griffin Valley Lily Cawood

15 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

16 My Dream Catcher Jayden Horsfall

17 Ngapuke Ghost Rider Victoria Bridle

18 Pendarras Maxamillion Lily Cawood

19 Pure Class Lily Sutherland

20 Ridgewood Rocky Road Emely Stock

21 Showtym Outlaw Jayden Horsfall

22 Showtym Rememberance 

KH

Shanti aplin

23 Sinbad the Sailor (CR2) Yazmin Todd

24 Terracotta Rose Gaia Aplin

25 The Smartest Cookie Ginny Parker

26 Too Much Pizzazz Keeva 

McCambridge

27 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Emma Noble-

Campbell

28 Wilful Madison Jackson

29 Windvale Faraz Natalia Lammers

Woodview Ring Three  -  09:00 am
Sand Arena nearest to truck park

11 EQUINE PERFORMANCE THERAPY

Equine Performance Therapy Intro 

Pony 70cm TA1 One Round

1 Apatchy of Kitford Francesca Bishell

2 Cudglebar Razala Stacey Thompson

3 Kaycee Mariah Leah Hibell

4 KC Shooting Star Shanti aplin

5 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn

6 Midnight Bride (Intro) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

7 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

8 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates

9 Pippi Longstocking Indi Chamberlain

10 Ruby Rox Elsie Quarrie

11 Tipsey LS (CR1) Parys Marshall

12 Toe Abby Forsythe

13 Tristar Epoch Olivia Hanrahan

14 Ty Gwyn Catalina Ella Bradley

12 MAGNUM

Magnum Intro Pony 80cm AM5 2 

phase

1 Apatchy of Kitford Francesca Bishell

2 Cudglebar Razala Stacey Thompson

3 Gizbo Ella Bradley

4 Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson

5 Kaycee Manhatten Isabel Devcich

6 Kaycee Mariah Leah Hibell

7 KC Shooting Star Shanti aplin

8 Maiden Mattel Maisy Millar

9 Maserati II Caira Manson

10 Midnight Bride (Intro) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

11 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

12 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates

13 Ngahiwi Bush Baby Emma Tetley-Jones

14 Pico Boo (CR3) Izzy Jameson

15 Redcliffs Dwarf Warrior Jamie Greatorex
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16 Starlight India Maddison Smith

17 Tipsey LS (CR1) Parys Marshall

18 Toe Abby Forsythe

19 Ty Gwyn Catalina Ella Bradley

13 FIBER FRESH

Fiber Fresh Pony 90cm AM5 2 

phase

1 All that Jazz Kirsty Browne

2 BBS Picasso Jemma Gold

3 BMW Golden Star Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

4 Byways I'm Sweet Harriet Gelb

5 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

6 Cudglebar Razala Stacey Thompson

7 Ellangowan Spy Liv Teixeira

8 Galaxy Disco Fever II 

(CR3)

Mackenzie Parker

9 Galaxy Jungle Fever Fenella Skelton

10 Gizbo Ella Bradley

11 Hes Pryceless Rebecca Williamson

12 Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson

13 Kaycee Manhatten Isabel Devcich

14 Kingslea Dundeal Megan Bradley

15 Leontes Tayla Mitchell

16 Maiden Mattel Maisy Millar

17 Maserati II Caira Manson

18 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

19 Mr Hugo Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

20 My Kinder Surprise Leah Hibell

21 Ngahiwi Bush Baby Emma Tetley-Jones

22 Platinum Gold Tahlia Graham

23 Redcliffs Rain (CR3) Keira Page

24 Spot the Difference Liv Teixeira

25 Starlight Il Divo Fenella Skelton

26 Starlight India Maddison Smith

27 The Rockstar Alexia Searchfield

14 NORTH HARBOUR BIG TREES

North Harbour Big Trees Intro 

Horse 80cm TA1 One Round

Astek Gandalf Abigail Smithies

1 Airthrey Extra Martin Watson 

2 Amazon Spirit Nikki Tucker

3 Artistic Movement Hester Gerrand

4 Ashglens Cameo (CR2) Kirsty Michell

5 BMW The Black Knight Michelle Wakeling

6 Couture NZPH Ruth Lord

7 Dauphine MS Sascha Crossman

8 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

9 El Kabron Samantha Matthews

10 Fibonacci Robyn Preston-

Smith

11 Kimmi (CR1) Sarah Cullen

12 Landsong Diva (CR2) Lynette Jackson

13 Lord Rupert (CR1) Lauren Kats

14 Mr. Sandman (CR2) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

15 Redcliffs Magneto Samuel Kensington

16 Rustic Red Hester Gerrand

17 Samho Dream Elise Stables

18 Te Koko (CR1) Samantha Peters

15 HARNEY TEAS

Harney Teas Horse 90cm AM5 2 

phase

Astek Gandalf Abigail Smithies

1 Airthrey Extra Martin Watson 

2 Amazon Spirit Nikki Tucker

3 Artistic Movement Hester Gerrand

4 Ashglens Cameo (CR2) Kirsty Michell

5 BMW The Black Knight Michelle Wakeling

6 Charlotte Anne Emma Gaze

7 Dauphine MS Sascha Crossman

8 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

9 Fibonacci Robyn Preston-

Smith

10 Kimmi (CR1) Sarah Cullen

11 Lady GaGa Hester Gerrand

12 Landsong Diva (CR2) Lynette Jackson

13 Lord Rupert (CR1) Lauren Kats

14 Mirage MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

15 Mr. Sandman (CR2) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

16 Pittori Courtney Agent

17 Redcliffs Magneto Samuel Kensington

18 Samho Dream Elise Stables

19 SBF Sensational Lauren Whyte

20 Te Koko (CR1) Samantha Peters

Sat, 14-Jan-17

Continental Cars Premier Arena  -  
Main Grass Arena

16 VODANOVICH LAW

Vodanovich Law Horse 1.30m TA2

1 Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim

2 Showtym Distinction Amanda Wilson

3 Balouboy du Busson Tom Tarver-Priebe

4 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Alexa Dodson

5 Silver Lady Greta van den Brink

6 Dunstan Breeze Katie Laurie

7 Fire Bug Emma Gaze
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8 Westhay Grace Lucy Bull

9 Mr Jerraco Josephine 

Schermacher 

Larsen

10 Frangipanne de Toxandria Samantha Morrison

11 Dunstan On the Point Eve Katie Laurie

12 Cosmic Cowboy Laoise McCarthy

13 Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell

14 Delta Fasteuex Oliver Croucher

15 Tanglewood Natasha Brooks

16 LC Underberg Laura Hilhorst

17 Caprio Mathew Dickey

18 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

19 LC Telepathy Karen Riddle

20 Chances R Maddison Marshall

21 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

22 Costa 50 Catherine Cameron

23 Circus Caitlyn Horton

24 Luego GNZ Katie Laurie

25 Ake Ake Amy Gravatt

26 Carlo I Nicola Hammond

27 Redcliffs Armani Vicki Wilson

28 Spiritus MVNZ Melissa Marriner 

29 Boulevard II Laura Hilhorst

30 Cool Encounter Samantha Morrison

31 Letitbe GNZ Lucy Fell

32 Quango Mathew Dickey

17 VIRBAC

Cortaflex 7 year old series AM5 

sponsored by Virbac

1 Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

2 Capatino Gnz Kate Hewlett

3 Absolute NZPH Natasha Imeson

4 Triple Star Destinys 

Accolade

Benjamin Bremner

5 Graffiti MH Melody Matheson

6 Grand Caballo Mikayla Herbert

7 Sirocco Sapphire Caitlyn Horton

8 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

9 Platinum Pollyanna Caitlin McKee

10 S.K. Halo Alyvia James

11 Big Bird Melissa Marriner 

12 AMS Ajaccio NZPH Leeshelle Small

13 Bravado Ego Z Jasmine Sketchley

14 Staccato RH Samantha Peters

15 In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

16 Ngahiwi Blue Moon Lucy Bull

18 THOROUGHBRED FLOATS

Thoroughbred Floats 1.40m Horse 

Championship AM5

1 Dunstan Casebrooke 

Lomond

Katie Laurie

2 All Expenses of Renton Nakeysha Lammers

3 KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen

4 Fiber Fresh Ngahiwi 

Telephonic

Briar Burnett-Grant

5 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Georgia Lawrie

6 Raibeart Bruis Elle Phillips

7 Kiwi Motto Chloe Hansen

8 Biarritz Samantha Morrison

9 LT Eloquence John Cottle

10 Eve Saint Laurent Lucy Olphert

11 Caretino Jewel Vicki Wilson

12 Grand Coeur 36 Tom Tarver-Priebe

13 Dunstan Lucca Katie Laurie

14 Henton Excalibur Rachel Malcolm

15 Chrialka Jago Brayden Aarts

16 Conyers Melody Matheson

17 WTF Cabello Catherine Cameron

18 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

19 Eros K Josh Barker

20 Kiwi Bird Kirk Myers

21 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

22 Fiber Fresh Veroana Briar Burnett-Grant

23 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

19 MADDREN HOMES

Lets Bale Pro Am Series AM5 

sponsored by Maddren Homes

1 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

2 Mosaic II Vicki Ridley

3 For Fame Nick Brooks

4 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-

Smith

5 Waitangi Attachment Cerene Marsh

6 Just Jess laura pratt

7 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

8 Airthrey Resolution Bob Bleakley

9 Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

10 Ake Ake Amy Gravatt

11 Dob Em In Donna Atkinson

12 Reflector Courtney Fox

13 High Jump Edward Bullock

14 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka

15 LC Funny Lass Karen Riddle

16 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

17 Craighaven Nitro Laura Stenberg

18 Capatino Gnz Kate Hewlett

19 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

20 Woodland bug Emma Gaze

21 Tele-Star Natasha Imeson

22 Country Zena Melanie Dudding

23 Striking Nick Brooks
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24 Louis Alexa Randall

20 EQUISSAGE

Equissage Pony Grand Prix Series 

(Evening Class) AM5 sponsored by 

Maxlife Batteries

1 Showtym Endeavour Deanna Horsburgh

2 Mangakaraa Byron Natasha Forsythe

3 Showtym Cruiser Sarah West

4 Tiger Tale LS Ally Carson

5 Hopeful Illusion Olivia Dalton

6 Fun House Emma Watson

7 Spot You Later Parys Marshall

8 Limerick's Black Samba Summer Denize

9 Redcliffs Bill Georgia Bouzaid

10 Taylor Made Gift Billie Mentzer

11 Delvay Pegasus Breanna Young

12 Sabrina Ls Caitlin Lally

13 Tuki Brett Horsburgh

14 Soleado Emelia Forsyth 

15 Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

16 Simply Samantha HH Olivia Dalton

17 Tony The Pony Ally Carson

18 Te Mata Miss Annabel Francis

Maxlife Arena One  -  
Sand Arena In Front of Kiosk

21 RAY BURMESTER JEWELLERY

Ray Burmester Jewellery Horse 

1.20m AM5 2 phase (blackboard 

order)

1 Abercini Tom Tarver-Priebe

2 alezan chablis Tessa Ranger

3 Aspiring Heights BHS Harriet Dunmore

4 Bellagio gnz Maggie Guy

5 Bling Du Rouet Olivia Dalton

6 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

7 Brenwood Pure Blonde Briar Woolley

8 C.R Cha-Cha Abbie Garwood

9 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

10 Cape Palliser Sophie Devine

11 Chances R Maddison Marshall

12 Charlton Catapult Carissa Mccall

13 Clearwater Maia Coster

14 Cross My Heart HSH Samantha Matthews

15 Delta Frontier Alana Gilmore

16 Delta Lindeuex Sarah Moore

17 Dollar Girl MS Lily Tootill

18 Dosti Shayari Oliver Croucher

19 Dunstan De Boss Natasha Brooks

20 Elottie Samantha Peters

21 Fiber Fresh Casallita Briar Burnett-Grant

22 High Command Laura Mcgregor

23 Hillman Hunter Abby Robinson

24 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

25 Hotline Bling Nell Masters

26 Joia Hara Georgina Forsyth 

27 Just Jess laura pratt

28 KL Trot On Paula Mussen

29 LC Bergla Laura Mcgregor

30 LC Talent Karen Riddle

31 Lillyberg SL Catherine Cameron

32 Limousine Tim Bruce

33 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

smith

34 Marokopa Toku Moe Georgia Ross

35 Miss Mandy Victoria Goodwin

36 Moving On Chanel Hargrave

37 My Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie

38 Quimbo Emelia Forsyth 

39 Redcliffs B & W Pure 

Heart

Kate Hewlett

40 Roxy NZPH Tom Tarver-Priebe

41 SE Rumour has it Ryan Lim

42 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

43 Starlight Damoiselle Megan Schischka

44 Striking Gladiator Elise Stables

45 Tennessee Waltz Carol Stewart

46 Toby Tim Bruce

47 Tres Bonne Madison Smith

48 Triple Star Puzzeled By 

Time

Benjamin Bremner

49 Tyche Katelyn Harper

50 Waitangi Attachment Cerene Marsh

51 Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock

52 Wolf Whistle II Clarke Johnstone

22 OCEANBRIDGE

Caledonian Amateur Rider Series 

AM5 sponsored by Oceanbridge

1 Coast to Coast Ann Fletcher

2 HS Liquorice Twist Tracy Horton

3 Right Said Fred Samantha Matthews

4 Verdant Blue NZPH Nicola Smith

5 Golden Girl Mvnz Catherine Fawcett-

Mcnaughton

6 Ngahiwi Vesper Frankie Darter

7 Gazelle Rebecca Roigard

8 Limousine Tim Bruce

9 Tlb The Waipaoa Eddition Torey Bartlett

10 Aspiring Heights BHS Harriet Dunmore

11 Astek Gratias Georgia Dufty

12 Weiti Ontario Craig Sullivan

13 Coronella Jackie Jermyn
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14 Dusseldorf Victoria Grey

15 Mirrabella Molly Chloe Van Den 

Boorn 

16 Our Airfare Of Renton David Goodin

17 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

18 Toby Tim Bruce

19 Villaggio Leasa Williamson

20 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

21 SS Luna Shannon Parris

22 Ngahiwi Elvis Sophie Richards

23 Lingo Craig Sullivan

24 Dicaprio Blue Kelly Stevens

25 La Contador Sarah Bishop

26 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-

Smith

27 Weiti Kashmir Fleur Butler

28 Venelli Kirsten Worker

29 Mister MaCloud Laura Mcgregor

30 Galante Georgia Dufty

31 Varadero Samantha Matthews

32 Coalition Joy McNeill

33 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

34 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons

35 Moving On Chanel Hargrave

23 AON

Lincoln University Junior Rider 

Series AM5 sponsored by Aon

1 Clearwater Maia Coster

2 Oscar Star Emma Watson

3 Sugarman Elmo Jackson

4 Wasabi Emily Hayward-

Morgan

5 George Jetson Brayden Aarts

6 Dardanelle MS Keean Cooper

7 Airborne MVNZ Tristan Thomas

8 Waitangi Surf Oliver Croucher

9 Fiber Fresh Cormina 

Obolensky

Briar Burnett-Grant

10 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

11 Bayly Road Sarah West

12 Cosmic Cowboy Laoise McCarthy

13 Gin Tyla Hackett

14 Vallure Madeleine Orsbourn

15 Stone River Goodness 

Gracious

Olivia Forster

16 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

smith

17 Triple Star Destinys 

Accolade

Benjamin Bremner

18 Links Hot Gossip Nicola Hammond

19 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick

20 LC Victorieuse Alyvia James

21 Delaney Parys Marshall

22 Double Shott Drew Carson

23 Cabana Lauren Whyte

24 Billy Sparky Greta van den Brink

25 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

24 HARNEY TEAS

East Coast Performance 5 Year Old 

Series TA1 sponsored by Harney 

Teas

1 Cassera ms Lily Tootill

2 Delicious HM Emily Hayward-

Morgan

3 Showtym Burrow Amanda Wilson

4 Carnival NZPH Alexa Randall

5 Vivacity Kirsten Worker

6 Lara CSNZ Victoria Rattray

7 Tradesman dean morgan

8 Only Fair Ciel Butler

9 Monte Carlo MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

10 Scofield ST Amanda Wilson

11 Lotte Rosie Commons

25 LG FORGE

Mitavite 6 Year Old Series TA1 

sponsored by LG Forge

1 Lincoln MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

2 LC Sensation Karen Riddle

3 Melanie's Choice Kirsten Worker

4 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox

5 Lc Showtym Cassinii Vicki Wilson

6 Hillman Hunter Abby Robinson

7 Cirrius GNZ Elle Phillips

8 Light Passion Bob Bleakley

9 Larmani MVNZ Victoria Rattray

10 DSE Exuberance Jeremy Whale

11 Be Mine Nzph Duncan McFarlane

12 Charlton Bazaar Catherine Cameron

13 Gurteen Flemminghgo Kate Hewlett

14 Kingslea Couture Catherine Cameron

15 Mr Muscles Leeshelle Small

16 Sangster Vicki Prendergast

17 Wentworth Corolena St Vicki Wilson

18 Sabine MS William Willis

19 Lucidity GNZ Elle Phillips

Virbac Ring Two  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena around the corner from the Kiosk

26 PLUMBCO

Plumbco Horse 1.05m AM5 2 phase

Indigo Sunrise Rochelle Litherland

1 Absoluut II Taylor Finlayson
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2 Amy Georgia Dufty

3 Astek Radiance Tyla Myburgh

4 Barney Danielle Mills

5 Bellevue Boy Baylee Wooldridge

6 BMW Fjola Benjamin Beal

7 BMW Little Prince Madeline Scott

8 Brave Promise (CR3) Abbi Robinson

9 Braveheart Eleisha Walls

10 Budwiser Andrea Macfarlane

11 Bunny Hop Jessica Collinson

12 Cadenza Mark Weedon

13 Call my Bluff Lily Bruce

14 Carat Gold Paula Riepen

15 Cardrona Philippa Duley

16 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

17 Country Dream Melanie Dudding

18 Craighaven Sailor Jessica Robinson

19 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

20 Delta Fleurdelise Kate Hewlett

21 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

22 Delta Rough Diamond Cindy Page

23 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

24 Disclosure Mitty Forsyth 

25 Don Pedro the Paint Yazmin Todd

26 El Vira Sandra Soons

27 ES Endless Possibilities Sharon Klijn

28 Escott Estate Balmoral 

Felix

Eleisha Walls

29 Eskimo Joe Alindi Jordaan

30 Fiachra Danika Marshall

31 Fortissimo Lynette Jackson

32 Ghostly Image Sarah West

33 GT Katelyn Harper

34 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

35 HS Fifty Shades Cerys Tarr

36 HS Gold Rush Tracy Horton

37 Invader CSNZ (CR2) Lucy Olphert

38 Irish Song stephanie cowdell

39 Its Good As Gold Dean Campbell

40 Jacks A Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence

41 Lady GaGa Hester Gerrand

42 Lady Selene QSH Magdalena Thiede

43 Levante Libby Berrington-

Hume

44 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

45 Louis Lamont Kimberley Knight

46 Loves Heir Andrea Macfarlane

47 Madam Butterfly (CR2) Melissa Lovell

48 Marie and the Atom Virginia Were

49 Midnight Blue Emily Wright

50 Midnight Prophet Aidan Sharples

51 Mr Finnegan Debbie Langwell

52 Ngahiwi Rumour Has It Maddison Marshall

53 North Road Paula Mussen

54 Off the Hook Georgina Nicholson

55 Oseberg Francesca Wilkin

56 Paint The Town I Alexandra 

Hammond

57 Pebblerock Victoria Grey

58 Penny Power Alice Hamilton

59 Pickpocket Nell Masters

60 Playalong (c3) Lorene Blundell

61 Quinton NZPH (CR2) Laura Stenberg

62 Quite Contrary Alexia Searchfield

63 Redcliffs black bird Alana Gilmore

64 Redcliffs Bruce Alwhitey Georgia Ross

65 Redcliffs Chocaholic Brenna Halligan

66 Redcliffs RedTab Georgia Sheard

67 Rock It Amy Schischka

68 Rodrigo Catherine Prior

69 SBF Sensational Lauren Whyte

70 Showtym Guardsman Vicki Wilson

71 Silver Illusion Laura Bon

72 Smitten Nicholas Beal

73 Sparkle (CR3) Catherine Cameron

74 Starlight Dejonero Samantha Maguire

75 Stuie Alice Hamilton

76 Talk of the Town John Rhodes

77 Telemagic Phoebe Kirk

78 Triple Star Hes Sweet As 

(CR3)

Joshua Bremner

79 Triple Star Priceless (CR3) Joshua Bremner

80 True Lies Kate Ramsey

81 Uncle Shayne Amy Gravatt

82 Valetto Connie Owen

83 Waitangi Hotspot Georgia Sheard

84 Waterford Ciara (CR3) Kristi Salonius

85 Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples

27 PLUMBCO

Plumbco Horse 1.10m AM5 2 phase

1 Absoluut II Taylor Finlayson

2 Antix Laura Lush

3 Aratoro Melodia Louise van der 

Sande

4 Aria GNZ Elle Phillips

5 Astek Radiance Tyla Myburgh

6 Ayrlark Romeo Ruth Lord

7 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

8 Barney Danielle Mills

9 Bellinsimo NZPH Sharnaye Lammers

10 Brave Promise (CR3) Abbi Robinson

11 Braveheart Eleisha Walls

12 Bunny Hop Jessica Collinson

13 Byways Starfire Abby Miller

14 Call my Bluff Lily Bruce

15 Capbella Bob Bleakley
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16 Carat Gold Paula Riepen

17 Cassie (CR3) Amanda Wilson

18 Charlton Xtreme Philippa Fourie

19 Coalition Joy McNeill

20 Columbian Jack Melissa Lovell

21 Craighaven Sailor Jessica Robinson

22 Delta Fleurdelise Kate Hewlett

23 Delta Frontier Alana Gilmore

24 Delta Rough Diamond Cindy Page

25 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

26 Dinero Rachel Malcolm

27 Disclosure Mitty Forsyth 

28 Don Luca RSS Tara Sullivan

29 Don Pedro the Paint Yazmin Todd

30 El Vira Sandra Soons

31 ES Endless Possibilities Sharon Klijn

32 Escott Estate Balmoral 

Felix

Eleisha Walls

33 Eskimo Joe Alindi Jordaan

34 Ferguson Charlotte Wear

35 Fiachra Danika Marshall

36 Fortissimo Lynette Jackson

37 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

38 Gazelle Rebecca Roigard

39 GT Katelyn Harper

40 Gurteen Flemminghgo Kate Hewlett

41 HR Moonbeam Sophie Fisher

42 HS Latte Tracy Horton

43 Invader CSNZ (CR2) Lucy Olphert

44 Its Good As Gold Dean Campbell

45 Jacks A Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence

46 Kiwi Major Jordan Smythe

47 Kiwi Monarch Mathew Dickey

48 Knoxville Vicki Ridley

49 Kowhai Bug (CR3) Emma Gaze

50 La Paz Tessa Ranger

51 Levante Libby Berrington-

Hume

52 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons

53 Louis Lamont Kimberley Knight

54 Madam Butterfly (CR2) Melissa Lovell

55 Marie and the Atom Virginia Were

56 Mf Amore Mio (cr3) Kristi Salonius

57 Midnight Prophet Aidan Sharples

58 Mr Finnegan Debbie Langwell

59 Mr Jeppy (CR2) Donna Atkinson

60 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Charlotte Cotter

61 Ngahiwi Possum Deanna Horsburgh

62 Ngahiwi Rumour Has It Maddison Marshall

63 Ngahiwi Vesper Frankie Darter

64 Off the Hook Georgina Nicholson

65 Oraha Lilly Kalani Nicol

66 Oseberg Francesca Wilkin

67 Our Airfare Of Renton David Goodin

68 Pickpocket Nell Masters

69 Playalong (c3) Lorene Blundell

70 Polar Express Patrick Deane

71 Quite Contrary Alexia Searchfield

72 Redcliffs B & W Pure 

Heart

Kate Hewlett

73 Redcliffs Chocaholic Brenna Halligan

74 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

75 Rich N Unhitched Samantha Matthews

76 Rock It Amy Schischka

77 Showtym Vision Nicki Main

78 Starlight Damoiselle Megan Schischka

79 Starlight Daytona Samantha Maguire

80 Styletto 44 Anna Wishart

81 Talk of the Town John Rhodes

82 Telemagic Phoebe Kirk

83 Triple Star Hes Sweet As 

(CR3)

Joshua Bremner

84 Triple Star Priceless (CR3) Joshua Bremner

85 Triple Star Puzzeled By 

Time

Benjamin Bremner

86 Twerk Natasha Brooks

87 Umu Karen Niederer

88 Uncle Shayne Amy Gravatt

89 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

90 Valetto Connie Owen

91 Villaggio Leasa Williamson

92 Weiti Fiesta Alice Hamilton

28 LET'S BALE

Let's Bale Pony 1.10m AM5 2 phase

1 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

2 Arazona Show Time Colleen Crous

3 Burma Chilli Jayden Horsfall

4 Cha Ching Sasha Kyd

5 Coastal Girl Milla Huang

6 Cookies and cream Maddison Greatorex

7 Diamond Cheval Ruby Sattler

8 Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings

9 El Hidalgo Kendall Turner

10 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

11 Fiber Fresh BG Lennox Briar Burnett-Grant

12 Fiber Fresh Kabo Pongo Briar Burnett-Grant

13 Galaxy Knight Out Ally Carson

14 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica Swailes

15 Galaxy Samurai Rylee Sheehan

16 Get Rhythm Senga Hickson

17 Glendale Nimrod Georgia Young

18 Griffin Valley Lily Cawood

19 Jeronimo Jaye Olivia Hanrahan

20 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

21 Kizzys Calling Madeleine Orsbourn

22 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn
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23 MF Spot On Kirsty Browne

24 My Dream Catcher Jayden Horsfall

25 Ngapuke Ghost Rider Victoria Bridle

26 On The Spot Kendra Bakker

27 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica Swailes

28 Pure Platinum Alexandra Sharples

29 Rapido Zin Zan Natasha Forsythe

30 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Keira Page

31 S.K. Neva Madison Smith

32 Showtym Boss Ciel Butler

33 Showtym Fantasy Isabel Devcich

34 Showtym Outlaw Jayden Horsfall

35 Sinbad the Sailor (CR2) Yazmin Todd

36 Spotified Maddison Greatorex

37 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

38 Teenage Dream Georgia Barriball

39 The Smartest Cookie Ginny Parker

40 Tiger Twin LS Ben Weir

41 Triple Star Live Wire Lucas Bremner

42 Triple Star Short Fuse 

(CR3)

Lucas Bremner

43 Windvale Faraz Natalia Lammers

Woodview Ring Three  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena nearest to truck park

29 MADDREN HOMES

Maddren Homes Intro Pony 70cm 

TA1 One Round

1 Apatchy of Kitford Francesca Bishell

2 KC Shooting Star Shanti aplin

3 Midnight Bride (Intro) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

4 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

5 Monte Carlo Abigyle Martin

6 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates

7 Pippi Longstocking Indi Chamberlain

8 Ruby Rox Elsie Quarrie

9 Tigerlily Harriet Gelb

10 Toe Abby Forsythe

11 Tristar Epoch Olivia Hanrahan

30 MADDREN HOMES

Maddren Homes Intro Pony 80cm 

AM5 2 phase

1 Apatchy of Kitford Francesca Bishell

2 Chance Libby Berrington-

Hume

3 Galaxy Royal Edition Olivia Prendergast 

4 Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson

5 Kaycee Manhatten Isabel Devcich

6 Kaycee Mariah Leah Hibell

7 KC Shooting Star Shanti aplin

8 Mahoe Moon Frost Spike Jackson

9 Maiden Mattel Maisy Millar

10 Midnight Bride (Intro) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

11 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry

12 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

13 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates

14 Ngahiwi Bush Baby Emma Tetley-Jones

15 Pico Boo (CR3) Izzy Jameson

16 Tigerlily Harriet Gelb

17 Toe Abby Forsythe

18 Ty Gwyn Catalina Ella Bradley

31 MAGNUM

Magnum Pony 90cm AM5 2 phase

1 All that Jazz Kirsty Browne

2 BMW Golden Star Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

3 Brenwood Sampsan Madison Jackson

4 Chance Libby Berrington-

Hume

5 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

6 Fire bandit Gaia Aplin

7 Galaxy Bonfire Alice Dunmore

8 Galaxy Disco Fever II 

(CR3)

Mackenzie Parker

9 Galaxy Jungle Fever Fenella Skelton

10 Galaxy Royal Edition Olivia Prendergast 

11 Gizbo Ella Bradley

12 Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex

13 Hes Pryceless Rebecca Williamson

14 Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson

15 Just Trouble Isabel Devcich

16 Kaycee Manhatten Isabel Devcich

17 Kingslea Dundeal Megan Bradley

18 Magpie Jack Bruce

19 Mahoe Moon Frost Spike Jackson

20 Maiden Mattel Maisy Millar

21 Maserati II Caira Manson

22 Meersbrooke Iced Liqueur Emily Watson

23 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry

24 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

25 Mr Hugo Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

26 Ngahiwi Bush Baby Emma Tetley-Jones

27 Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward

28 Pico Boo (CR3) Izzy Jameson

29 Platinum Gold Tahlia Graham

30 Pure Class Lily Sutherland

31 Redcliffs Dwarf Warrior Jamie Greatorex

32 Redcliffs Rain (CR3) Keira Page

33 Showtym Champagne Olivia Prendergast 

34 Showtym Falcon Aimee Collinson
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35 Showtym Rememberance 

KH

Shanti aplin

36 Starlight Il Divo Fenella Skelton

37 Starlight Indrani Samantha Maguire

38 Terracotta Rose Gaia Aplin

39 Touch Of Spark Olivia Prendergast 

40 Ty Gwyn Catalina Ella Bradley

32 KARAKA ADJUSTMENT CENTRE

Karaka Agistment Centre Pony 

1.00m AM5 (Part of Continental 

Cars Audi NZ Championship 

Series)

1 All that Jazz Kirsty Browne

2 Alonzo Kola Jessica Parr

3 BMW Golden Star Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

4 BMW Sweet Chilli Charlotte Wear

5 Brenwood Sampsan Madison Jackson

6 Cha Ching Sasha Kyd

7 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

8 Ciao Bella Victoria Bridle

9 Dare To Dream Natasha Forsythe

10 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

11 Ellangowan Spy Liv Teixeira

12 Fire bandit Gaia Aplin

13 Galaxy Bonfire Alice Dunmore

14 Galaxy Disco Fever II 

(CR3)

Mackenzie Parker

15 Galaxy Jungle Fever Fenella Skelton

16 Get The Beat Senga Hickson

17 Gizbo Ella Bradley

18 Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex

19 Griffin Valley Lily Cawood

20 HS Bank On Me Natasha Forsythe

21 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

22 Just Trouble Isabel Devcich

23 Kaycee Manhatten Isabel Devcich

24 Kingslea Dundeal Megan Bradley

25 Leontes Tayla Mitchell

26 Lord Jimmy Sophie Forster

27 Magpie Jack Bruce

28 Mangakaraa Byron Charli Forsythe

29 Maserati II Caira Manson

30 Meersbrooke Iced Liqueur Emily Watson

31 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry

32 Mr Hugo Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

33 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge

34 My Kinder Surprise Leah Hibell

35 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe

36 Once in a Blue Moon Sophie Forster

37 Pendarras Maxamillion Lily Cawood

38 Platinum Gold Tahlia Graham

39 Popacola Jessica Greenfield

40 Pure Class Lily Sutherland

41 Pure Platinum Alexandra Sharples

42 Redcliffs Dwarf Warrior Jamie Greatorex

43 Redcliffs Rain (CR3) Keira Page

44 Ridgewood Rocky Road Emely Stock

45 Showtym Champagne Olivia Prendergast 

46 Showtym Falcon Aimee Collinson

47 Showtym Mamma Mia Zack Robertson

48 Showtym Rememberance 

KH

Shanti aplin

49 Sinbad the Sailor (CR2) Yazmin Todd

50 Spot the Difference Liv Teixeira

51 Starlight Il Divo Fenella Skelton

52 Starlight Indrani Samantha Maguire

53 Terracotta Rose Gaia Aplin

54 The Smartest Cookie Ginny Parker

55 Tiger Twin LS Ben Weir

56 Toronto Kodi Chamberlain

57 Touch Of Spark Olivia Prendergast 

58 Triple Star Live Wire Lucas Bremner

59 Triple Star Short Fuse 

(CR3)

Lucas Bremner

60 Wilful Madison Jackson

33 CARTERS

Carters Horse 90cm AM5 2 phase

Astek Gandalf Abigail Smithies

Redcliffs Diva Abigail Smithies

1 Airthrey Extra Martin Watson 

2 Arli TM Elliot Muller

3 Artistic Movement Hester Gerrand

4 Ashglens Cameo (CR2) Kirsty Michell

5 BMW The Black Knight Michelle Wakeling

6 Charlotte Anne Emma Gaze

7 China Lily Abbie Garwood

8 CJ (CR2) Melissa Lovell

9 Couture NZPH Ruth Lord

10 Dauphine MS Sascha Crossman

11 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

12 El Kabron Samantha Matthews

13 Kronfeld (CR2) Kirk Myers

14 Landsong Diva (CR2) Lynette Jackson

15 Lester (c3) Chanel Hargrave

16 Marvellous Tara Sullivan

17 Mirage MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

18 Molarno (CR1) Danielle Mills

19 Moonlight Marathon Mikaela Lewis

20 Mr. Sandman (CR2) Olivia Brown 

Douglas

21 Ngahiwi Orlando Bryony Smith

22 Pakarae Lass Sarah Bishop

23 Redcliffs Chocolate Box Cerene Marsh
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24 Redcliffs Magneto Samuel Kensington

25 Samho Dream Elise Stables

26 Squire Bert Paula Brocklehurst

27 Tazzy Two Shoes (CR2) Michelle Burgess

28 Telex Devon Finlayson

29 The Joke Maker (CR2) Donna Atkinson

30 Tiara Jessica Parr

31 Time Square Tara Sullivan

32 Who I Am Emily Levin

34 CARTERS

Carters Horse 1.00m AM5 2 phase

Astek Gandalf Abigail Smithies

Redcliffs Diva Abigail Smithies

1 Arli TM Elliot Muller

2 Artistic Movement Hester Gerrand

3 Ashglens Cameo (CR2) Kirsty Michell

4 Bellevue Boy Baylee Wooldridge

5 Blurred Lines II Sarah Catherwood

6 BMW Little Prince Madeline Scott

7 BMW The Black Knight Michelle Wakeling

8 Charlotte Anne Emma Gaze

9 China Lily Abbie Garwood

10 CJ (CR2) Melissa Lovell

11 Dauphine MS Sascha Crossman

12 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

13 Envious Kohji Nishizuka

14 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

15 Kronfeld (CR2) Kirk Myers

16 Lester (c3) Chanel Hargrave

17 Midnight Prophet David Sharples

18 Molarno (CR1) Danielle Mills

19 Mon Joli Bobbie-Jo Hewson

20 Moonlight Marathon Mikaela Lewis

21 Pakarae Lass Sarah Bishop

22 Pittori Courtney Agent

23 Puma des Hayettes Isabella Du Plessis

24 Redcliffs black bird Alana Gilmore

25 Redcliffs Chocolate Box Cerene Marsh

26 Redcliffs Magneto Samuel Kensington

27 Squire Bert Paula Brocklehurst

28 Tazzy Two Shoes (CR2) Michelle Burgess

29 Telex Devon Finlayson

30 Time Square Tara Sullivan

31 Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples

32 Who I Am Emily Levin

Sun, 15-Jan-17

Continental Cars Premier Arena  -  
Main Grass Arena

35 VIRBAC

Virbac 1.35m Horse Grand Prix 

Super Series AM5

1 Eros K Josh Barker

2 Eve Saint Laurent Lucy Olphert

3 Solano Glen Beal

4 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

5 For Fame Nick Brooks

6 Dunstan On the Point 

Sandy

Katie Laurie

7 Fiber Fresh Veroana Briar Burnett-Grant

8 Delta Fasteuex Oliver Croucher

9 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

10 Costa 50 Catherine Cameron

11 LC Telepathy Karen Riddle

12 Conyers Melody Matheson

13 Dunstan Lucca Katie Laurie

14 Airborne Bronte Sewell

15 Westminster Rock India Causebrook

16 Caretino Jewel Vicki Wilson

17 S.K. Halo Alyvia James

18 Appleton Olivia Dalton

19 Kiwi Motto Chloe Hansen

20 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

21 Triple Star Destinys 

Accolade

Benjamin Bremner

22 Caprio Mathew Dickey

23 Amarula Mvnz Keean Cooper

24 Cool Encounter Samantha Morrison

25 Silver Lady Greta van den Brink

26 Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell

27 Spiritus MVNZ Melissa Marriner 

28 Graffiti MH Melody Matheson

29 Grand Coeur 36 Tom Tarver-Priebe

30 Carlo I Nicola Hammond

31 Bravado Ego Z Jasmine Sketchley

32 Dunstan Springfield Katie Laurie

33 WTF Cabello Catherine Cameron

34 Fiber Fresh Ngahiwi 

Telephonic

Briar Burnett-Grant

35 Redcliffs Armani Vicki Wilson

36 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

37 Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim

38 Grand Caballo Mikayla Herbert

39 Fire Bug Emma Gaze

40 KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen

41 Next Elmo Jackson

42 Henton Excalibur Rachel Malcolm

43 All Expenses of Renton Nakeysha Lammers

44 Ngahiwi Warrior Bryony Smith

45 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

46 Waitangi Wi Fi Oliver Croucher
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47 Romeo NZPH Sharnaye Lammers

48 Dunstan Eye Catcher Katie Laurie

36 Sponsors Charity Challenge 

Invitation Only

1 Burmester Realty - 

Caratino Jewel

Vicki Wilson

2 Fiber Fresh Cormina 

Obolensky

Briar Burnett-Grant

3 Equissage - In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

4 The Hits - Luego GNZ Katie Laurie

5 Pryde's EasiFeed - Letitbe 

GNZ

Lucy Fell

6 Alltech - Shelley Ross

7 Purepine Shavings - 

Frangipanne de Toxandria

Samantha Morrison

8 Maxlife - SP Blue Eyed 

Ghost

Georgia Lawrie

9 More Mag - Showtym 

Distinction

Amanda Wilson

10 Maddren Homes - Roxy 

NZPH

Tom Tarver-Priebe

11 Pacific Motor Group - 

Funhouse

Emma Watson

12 Vodanovich Law - LT 

Eloquence

John Cottle

13 Aon - Pioneer High Jinx Madison Bult

14 Torque Digital - Solano Glen Beal

15 Magnum - Caprio Mathew Dickey

16 Thoroughbred Floats - 

Binverter

Brayden Aarts

17 Virbac - LC Victorieuse Catherine Cameron

18 Woodview Construction - 

Waitangi Surf

Oliver Croucher

19 Continental Cars Audi - 

Hollywood Wannabe

Megan Schischka

37 CONTINENTAL CARS AUDI

Country TV World Cup Final  

sponsored by Continental Cars 

Audi

A P Ninja Emily Hayward-

Morgan

Biarritz Samantha Morrison

Carnutelabryere Helen Mcnaught

Dunstan Breeze Katie Laurie

Dunstan On the Point Eve Katie Laurie

Esteban MVNZ Carissa Mccall

Kapattack Natasha Brooks

Ngahiwi Showtym Premier Vicki Wilson

Quango Mathew Dickey

Sacramento Glen Beal

Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

Tinapai Lucy Fell

Ulysses NZPH Lily Tootill

Zabambi Samantha Peters

Maxlife Arena One  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena In Front of Kiosk

38 EQUISSAGE

Equissage Pony 1.10m 

Championship (Part of Continental 

Cars Audi NZ Championship 

Series) AM5

1 Arazona Show Time Colleen Crous

2 Triple Star Short Fuse 

(CR3)

Lucas Bremner

3 Diamond Cheval Ruby Sattler

4 Too Much Pizzazz Keeva 

McCambridge

5 Cha Ching Sasha Kyd

6 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica Swailes

7 Showtym Outlaw Jayden Horsfall

8 Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings

9 Pure Platinum Alexandra Sharples

10 On The Spot Kendra Bakker

11 MF Spot On Kirsty Browne

12 Tu Tama Mahuta Zara Lawton

13 Ngapuke Ghost Rider Victoria Bridle

14 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Keira Page

15 Coastal Girl Milla Huang

16 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

17 Glendale Nimrod Georgia Young

18 Teenage Dream Georgia Barriball

19 Triple Star Live Wire Lucas Bremner

20 Cookies and cream Maddison Greatorex

21 The Smartest Cookie Ginny Parker

22 Fiber Fresh Kabo Pongo Briar Burnett-Grant

23 Tiger Twin LS Ben Weir

24 Windvale Faraz Natalia Lammers

25 Galaxy Samurai Rylee Sheehan

39 ANIWELL

Aniwell Pony Grand Prix Super 

Series 1.15-1.20m AM5

1 Showtym Fantasy Isabel Devcich

2 Rapido Zin Zan Natasha Forsythe

3 Burma Chilli Jayden Horsfall

4 Fiber Fresh BG Lennox Briar Burnett-Grant

5 Lynx Georgia Young

6 Tu Tama Mahuta Zara Lawton

7 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Keira Page

8 Envious Edition Emma-Kate Wilson

9 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

10 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn

11 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

12 Redcliffs Bill Georgia Bouzaid
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13 Spotified Maddison Greatorex

14 Mr Mccloud Katie Bridgeman

15 Showtym Boss Ciel Butler

16 Jeronimo Jaye Olivia Hanrahan

17 Diamond Cheval Ruby Sattler

18 My Dream Catcher Jayden Horsfall

19 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica Swailes

40 PRYDES

Pryde's EasiFeed 1.25m Horse 

Championship (Part of Continental 

Cars Audi NZ Championship 

Series) AM5

1 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

2 Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock

3 Corpus K Jane Burmester

4 Code-Air India Causebrook

5 Dob Em In Donna Atkinson

6 Cross My Heart HSH Samantha Matthews

7 LC Bergla Laura Mcgregor

8 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

9 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-

Smith

10 Sabine MS William Willis

11 Waitangi Attachment Cerene Marsh

12 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

13 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick

14 Airborne MVNZ Tristan Thomas

15 Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

16 Tyche Katelyn Harper

17 Bellagio gnz Maggie Guy

18 Links Hot Gossip Nicola Hammond

19 Showtym Distinction Amanda Wilson

20 Dollar Girl MS Lily Tootill

21 Elottie Samantha Peters

22 Elysium GNZ Elle Phillips

23 Gurteen Flemminghgo Kate Hewlett

24 Charlton Bazaar Catherine Cameron

25 SE Rumour has it Ryan Lim

26 Lc Showtym Cassinii Vicki Wilson

27 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Alexa Dodson

28 Bling Du Rouet Olivia Dalton

29 Mosaic II Vicki Ridley

30 Lincoln MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

32 Aspiring Heights BHS Harriet Dunmore

33 KL Trot On Paula Mussen

34 Balouboy du Busson Tom Tarver-Priebe

35 Glenara Vintage Rose Annabel Francis

36 LC Talent Karen Riddle

37 Triple Star Puzzeled By 

Time

Benjamin Bremner

38 Woodland bug Emma Gaze

39 Capatino Gnz Kate Hewlett

40 Hotline Bling Nell Masters

41 Billy Sparky Greta van den Brink

42 Wentworth Corolena St Vicki Wilson

43 Mr Jerraco Josephine 

Schermacher 

Larsen

44 Varadero Samantha Matthews

45 Dardanelle MS Keean Cooper

46 Airthrey Resolution Bob Bleakley

47 Redcliffs B & W Pure 

Heart

Kate Hewlett

48 Alejandro Oliver Croucher

49 LC Victorieuse Alyvia James

50 Country Zena Melanie Dudding

51 SS Luna Shannon Parris

52 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

53 Tanglewood Natasha Brooks

54 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

55 Vallure Madeleine Orsbourn

Virbac Ring Two  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena around the corner from the Kiosk

41 PGG WRIGHTSON

PGG Wrightson Kumeu 1.05m 

Horse (Part of Continental Cars 

Audi NZ Championship Series) 

AM5 2 phase

Indigo Sunrise Rochelle Litherland

Redcliffs Diva Abigail Smithies

1 Absoluut II Taylor Finlayson

2 Ariki Z Jane Burmester

3 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers

4 Bellevue Boy Baylee Wooldridge

5 BMW Fjola Benjamin Beal

6 BMW Little Prince Madeline Scott

7 Brave Promise (CR3) Abbi Robinson

8 Braveheart Eleisha Walls

9 Bunny Hop Jessica Collinson

10 Cadenza Mark Weedon

11 Call my Bluff Lily Bruce

12 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

13 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

14 Cent Ice Kelly Hawkeswood

15 Charlie Cash Nadine McFadzien

16 Charlton Xtreme Philippa Fourie

17 China Lily Abbie Garwood

18 Coalition Joy McNeill

19 Country Dream Melanie Dudding

20 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

21 Delta Fleurdelise Kate Hewlett

22 Delta Frontier Alana Gilmore

23 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood
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24 Delta Rough Diamond Cindy Page

25 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

26 Don Luca RSS Tara Sullivan

27 Don Pedro the Paint Yazmin Todd

28 Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell

29 El Vira Sandra Soons

30 ES Endless Possibilities Sharon Klijn

31 Evies Secret Amy Mccambridge

32 Fiachra Danika Marshall

33 Ghostly Image Sarah West

34 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

35 HR Moonbeam Sophie Fisher

36 Jacks A Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence

37 Justified Laura Lush

38 Lady GaGa Hester Gerrand

39 Lady Selene QSH Magdalena Thiede

40 Levante Libby Berrington-

Hume

41 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

42 Lotte Rosie Commons

43 Louis Lamont Kimberley Knight

44 Madam Butterfly (CR2) Melissa Lovell

45 Mi Amor Caitlyn Lochore

46 Midnight Blue Emily Wright

47 Midnight Prophet Aidan Sharples

48 Mirrabella Piper Chloe Van Den 

Boorn 

49 Mon Joli Bobbie-Jo Hewson

50 Ngahiwi Indigo Bryony Smith

51 Ngahiwi Legend Bianca Rayner

52 North Road Paula Mussen

53 Off the Hook Georgina Nicholson

54 Only Fair Ciel Butler

55 Oseberg Francesca Wilkin

56 Paint The Town I Alexandra 

Hammond

57 Pebblerock Victoria Grey

58 Penny Power Alice Hamilton

59 Playalong (c3) Lorene Blundell

60 Puma des Hayettes Isabella Du Plessis

61 Quinn India Causebrook

62 Quite Contrary Alexia Searchfield

63 Redcliffs Magneto Samuel Kensington

64 Redcliffs RedTab Georgia Sheard

65 Rich N Unhitched Samantha Matthews

66 Rodrigo Catherine Prior

67 Silver Illusion Laura Bon

68 Smitten Nicholas Beal

69 Sparkle (CR3) Catherine Cameron

70 Springwood Miss Lilly Ben Weir

71 Squire Bert Paula Brocklehurst

72 Starlight Daytona Samantha Maguire

73 Starlight Dejonero Samantha Maguire

74 Stuie Alice Hamilton

75 Telemagic Phoebe Kirk

76 True Lies Kate Ramsey

77 TSH Pearl Katherine Whitwell

78 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

79 Van der Volt Holly Taylor

80 Waitangi Hotspot Georgia Sheard

81 Waterford Ciara (CR3) Kristi Salonius

82 Weiti Windfall Shelley Bridgeman

83 Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples

42 REYNA EQUESTRIAN

Reyna 1.15m Horse (Part of 

Continental Cars Audi New 

Zealand Championship Series) 

AM5 2 phase

1 Antix Laura Lush

2 Aratoro Melodia Louise van der 

Sande

3 Bellinsimo NZPH Sharnaye Lammers

4 Bjorking Emma-Kate Wilson

5 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

6 Braveheart Eleisha Walls

7 Brenwood Pure Blonde Briar Woolley

8 Bunny Hop Jessica Collinson

9 C.R Cha-Cha Abbie Garwood

10 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

11 Capbella Bob Bleakley

12 Cape Palliser Sophie Devine

13 Carat Gold Paula Riepen

14 Cassera ms Lily Tootill

15 Cassie (CR3) Amanda Wilson

16 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

17 Charlie Cash Nadine McFadzien

18 Clearwater Maia Coster

19 Coast to Coast Ann Fletcher

20 Columbian Jack Melissa Lovell

21 Coronella Jackie Jermyn

22 Delta Frontier Alana Gilmore

23 Delta Lindeuex Sarah Moore

24 Delta Rough Diamond Cindy Page

25 Dicaprio Blue Kelly Stevens

26 Dinero Rachel Malcolm

27 Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell

28 Dusseldorf Victoria Grey

29 Evies Secret Amy Mccambridge

30 Ferguson Charlotte Wear

31 Fiber Fresh Casallita Briar Burnett-Grant

32 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

33 Golden Girl Mvnz Catherine Fawcett-

Mcnaughton

34 GT Katelyn Harper

35 Guardsman 111 Kelly Hawkeswood

36 Gurteen Flemminghgo Kate Hewlett
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37 High Command Laura Mcgregor

38 Huey Alice Hamilton

39 Invader CSNZ (CR2) Lucy Olphert

40 Its Good As Gold Dean Campbell

41 Jacks A Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence

42 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-

Smith

43 Kingslea Couture Catherine Cameron

44 Kiwi Major Jordan Smythe

45 Kiwi Monarch Mathew Dickey

46 Knoxville Vicki Ridley

47 Kowhai Bug (CR3) Emma Gaze

48 La Contador Sarah Bishop

49 Light Passion Bob Bleakley

50 Lilly Vuitton Sandra Soons

51 Little Curioso Kelly Hawkeswood

52 Marokopa Toku Moe Georgia Ross

53 Meersbrooke Je Suis Mikayla Johnson

54 Mf Amore Mio (cr3) Kristi Salonius

55 Mi Amor Caitlyn Lochore

56 Midnight Prophet Aidan Sharples

57 Mirrabella Piper Chloe Van Den 

Boorn 

58 Miss Mandy Victoria Goodwin

59 Mister MaCloud Laura Mcgregor

60 Mr Jeppy (CR2) Donna Atkinson

61 Mr Muscles Leeshelle Small

62 My Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie

63 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Charlotte Cotter

64 Oraha Lilly Kalani Nicol

65 Oscar Star Emma Watson

66 Our Airfare Of Renton David Goodin

67 Pickpocket Nell Masters

68 Polar Express Patrick Deane

69 Quite Contrary Alexia Searchfield

70 Redcliffs B & W Pure 

Heart

Kate Hewlett

71 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

72 Right Said Fred Samantha Matthews

73 Riverson Brayden Aarts

74 Scofield ST Amanda Wilson

75 Showtym Vision Nicki Main

76 Sirocco Zeppelin Atiria Young-Ogle

77 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

78 Springwood Miss Lilly Ben Weir

79 Starlight Damoiselle Megan Schischka

80 Talk of the Town John Rhodes

81 Telemagic Phoebe Kirk

82 Tennessee Waltz Carol Stewart

83 Tlb The Waipaoa Eddition Torey Bartlett

84 Tres Bonne Madison Smith

85 Triple Star Hes Sweet As 

(CR3)

Joshua Bremner

86 Triple Star Priceless (CR3) Joshua Bremner

87 Umu Karen Niederer

88 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

89 Van der Volt Holly Taylor

90 Verdant Blue NZPH Nicola Smith

91 Villaggio Leasa Williamson

92 Weiti Fiesta Alice Hamilton

93 Weiti Kashmir Fleur Butler

43 BURNETT TRANSPORT

Burnett Transport 1.00m - 1.05m 

Pony   (Part of Audi New Zealand 

Championship Series) AM5 2 phase

1 Airborne Magic Natalia Lammers

2 All that Jazz Kirsty Browne

3 Ballytruckle Huntington 

Hero

Atiria Young-Ogle

4 BMW Golden Star Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

5 BMW Sweet Chilli Charlotte Wear

6 Brenwood Sampsan Madison Jackson

7 Cha Ching Sasha Kyd

8 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

9 Ciao Bella Victoria Bridle

10 Cookies and cream Maddison Greatorex

11 Dare To Dream Natasha Forsythe

12 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

13 El Hidalgo Kendall Turner

14 Ellangowan Spy Liv Teixeira

15 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

16 Fire bandit Gaia Aplin

17 Get Rhythm Senga Hickson

18 Get The Beat Senga Hickson

19 Gizbo Ella Bradley

20 Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex

21 Griffin Valley Lily Cawood

22 HS Bank On Me Natasha Forsythe

23 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

24 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

25 Kingslea Dundeal Megan Bradley

26 Leontes Tayla Mitchell

27 Lord Jimmy Sophie Forster

28 Maserati II Caira Manson

29 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry

30 Mr Hugo Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

31 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge

32 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe

33 Once in a Blue Moon Sophie Forster

34 Pendarras Maxamillion Lily Cawood

35 Platinum Gold Tahlia Graham

36 Popacola Jessica Greenfield

37 Pure Class Lily Sutherland

38 Pure Platinum Alexandra Sharples

39 Redcliffs Rain (CR3) Keira Page
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40 Ridgewood Rocky Road Emely Stock

41 S.K. Neva Madison Smith

42 Showtym Falcon Aimee Collinson

43 Showtym Mamma Mia Zack Robertson

44 Showtym Rememberance 

KH

Shanti aplin

45 Spot the Difference Liv Teixeira

46 Starlight Indrani Samantha Maguire

47 Terracotta Rose Gaia Aplin

48 The Rockstar Alexia Searchfield

49 The Smartest Cookie Ginny Parker

50 Tiger Twin LS Ben Weir

51 Toronto Kodi Chamberlain

52 Wilful Madison Jackson

Woodview Ring Three  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena nearest to truck park

44 EQUINE PERFORMANCE THERAPY

Equine Performance Therapy 

Horse 90cm AM5 2 phase

Astek Gandalf Abigail Smithies

Redcliffs Diva Abigail Smithies

1 Airthrey Extra Martin Watson 

2 All About Eve Eleisha Walls

3 Artistic Movement Hester Gerrand

4 Caliente Holly Taylor

5 Charlotte Anne Emma Gaze

6 Dauphine MS Sascha Crossman

7 Delta Fantasia Caitlyn Lochore

8 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

9 El Kabron Samantha Matthews

10 Envious Kohji Nishizuka

11 Marvellous Tara Sullivan

12 Mirage MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

13 Painted Knight Christina Wijlens

14 Pakarae Lass Sarah Bishop

15 Redcliffs black bird Alana Gilmore

16 Redcliffs Chocaholic Brenna Halligan

17 Redcliffs Chocolate Box Cerene Marsh

18 Tazzy Two Shoes (CR2) Michelle Burgess

19 Telex Devon Finlayson

20 True Monte Carlo Natalia Hall

21 Weiti Westminster Mackenzie Sattler

45 MADDREN HOMES

Maddren Homes Horse 1.00m AM5 

2 phase

Astek Gandalf Abigail Smithies

1 All About Eve Eleisha Walls

2 Bellevue Boy Baylee Wooldridge

3 Blurred Lines II Sarah Catherwood

4 BMW The Black Knight Michelle Wakeling

5 Caliente Holly Taylor

6 Call my Bluff Lily Bruce

7 Charlotte Anne Emma Gaze

8 CJ (CR2) Melissa Lovell

9 Coco Casall Jane Burmester

10 Dauphine MS Sascha Crossman

11 Delta Fantasia Caitlyn Lochore

12 Delta Fleurdelise Kate Hewlett

13 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

14 Fiachra Danika Marshall

15 Guadalajara James Cole

16 Midnight Prophet David Sharples

17 Mon Joli Bobbie-Jo Hewson

18 Ngahiwi Orlando Bryony Smith

19 Oseberg Francesca Wilkin

20 Painted Knight Christina Wijlens

21 Pakarae Lass Sarah Bishop

22 Pittori Courtney Agent

23 Puma des Hayettes Isabella Du Plessis

24 Redcliffs black bird Alana Gilmore

25 Redcliffs Bruce Alwhitey Georgia Ross

26 Redcliffs Chocaholic Brenna Halligan

27 Showtym Guardsman Vicki Wilson

28 Squire Bert Paula Brocklehurst

29 Tazzy Two Shoes (CR2) Michelle Burgess

30 The Joke Maker (CR2) Donna Atkinson

31 Time Square Tara Sullivan

32 True Monte Carlo Natalia Hall

33 Weiti Westminster Mackenzie Sattler

34 Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples

46 MADDREN HOMES

Maddren Homes Intro Pony 75cm 

TA1 One Round

1 Apatchy of Kitford Francesca Bishell

2 Autumn Breeze (Intro) Saphael Hockenhull

3 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

4 Monte Carlo Abigyle Martin

5 Pippi Longstocking Indi Chamberlain

6 Ruby Rox Elsie Quarrie

7 Swish Lightening Star 

(Intro)

Atiria Young-Ogle

8 Toe Abby Forsythe

9 Tristar Epoch Olivia Hanrahan

47 DR FEEL GOOD

Dr Feelgood Intro Pony 80cm AM5 

2 phase

1 Apatchy of Kitford Francesca Bishell

2 Autumn Breeze (Intro) Saphael Hockenhull
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3 Chance Libby Berrington-

Hume

4 Magpie Jack Bruce

5 Mahoe Moon Frost Spike Jackson

6 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry

7 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

8 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates

9 Ngahiwi Bush Baby Emma Tetley-Jones

10 Pico Boo (CR3) Izzy Jameson

11 Pips N All Zara Robertson

12 Redcliffs Dwarf Warrior Jamie Greatorex

13 Swish Lightening Star 

(Intro)

Atiria Young-Ogle

14 Toe Abby Forsythe

15 Ty Gwyn Catalina Ella Bradley

48 MAGNUM

Magnum Pony 95cm AM5 2 phase

1 Chance Libby Berrington-

Hume

2 Galaxy Bonfire Alice Dunmore

3 Galaxy Disco Fever II 

(CR3)

Mackenzie Parker

4 Hes Pryceless Rebecca Williamson

5 Kaycee Mariah Leah Hibell

6 Magpie Jack Bruce

7 Mahoe Moon Frost Spike Jackson

8 Meersbrooke Iced Liqueur Emily Watson

9 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry

10 Miss Ruatoria Emerald Barlow

11 Ngahiwi Bush Baby Emma Tetley-Jones

12 Pendell Silver Secret Eden Ward

13 Redcliffs Dwarf Warrior Jamie Greatorex

14 Redcliffs Rain (CR3) Keira Page

15 Ty Gwyn Catalina Ella Bradley
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Pedigree Information for Horses
Based on horse name as an EXACT match to ESNZ records.

17 Cortaflex 7 year old series AM5 sponsored by Virbac

Sire Dam Sire of Dam Breeder
Absolute NZPH 10G Bay Rubynea Oki Doke NZPH Unknown NZPH

Aldivo 2 09G Bay Bernardini Charmeuse Flying Spur Miss AO Raymond

AMS Ajaccio NZPH 09M Bay Calvarro Z Shiraz NZPH Mr Blue NZPH

Big Bird 09G Grey Barney Huirua

Bravado Ego Z 09S Chestnut Balovgran Z Cresida Ego Z Carthago Z Linda Mayer

Capatino Gnz 09S Bay Casall Ask Countess Calato Goldengrove Stud

Graffiti MH 09M Bay Graftop Elodie Earl Matthews Hanoverians

Grand Caballo 09G Chestnut Indoctro Strawberry Ramon Off Unsworth Bloodstock

In Disguise 10G Brown Eurosport Centavos Flow Gate Trustful Janene Maxwell

Madam Coco 00M Dark Bay Tiger Moth LS La Vedette Voltaire II Kirsten Kelly

Ngahiwi Blue Moon 09M Grey Blue Indoctro Unknown Bruce Holden

Platinum Pollyanna 09M Black Platinum Playboy Tickle me Feather Carla Harcourt

S.K. Halo 09G Chestnut Lindberg Des 

Heyettes

Super Imposing Seacrest Cherie Robinson

Sirocco Sapphire 09M Grey

Staccato RH 09G Chestnut Spellbound BC Viennetta Unknown Rosehill Sporthorses

Triple Star Destinys 

Accolade

09G Bay Destinys Sport Horses

24 East Coast Performance 5 Year Old Series TA1 sponsored by Harney Teas

Sire Dam Sire of Dam Breeder
Carnival NZPH 11G Grey True Blue NZPH Margot NZPH Cacao Courcelle NZPH Sport Horses

Cassera ms 12M Bay Cassini II Gold Diva MS Goldstar Matawhio Sport Horses 

Ltd

Delicious HM 11M Chestnut Indy King Colmerino Balmerino Unknown

Lara CSNZ 11M Bay Lordano Caprice Corlando Cheleken Equestrian

Lotte 11M Bay Corofino II Moll Flanders Brilliant Invader Unknown

Monte Carlo MVNZ 12G Black Indoctro Auburn Princess 

MVNZ

Senator VDL Mount View Sportshorses

Only Fair 11G Black Not Fair Bella

Scofield ST 11G Chestnut

Showtym Burrow 11G Skewbald John Brodie

Tradesman 11G Bay

Vivacity 11M Bay Vivant Demoiselle Ramirez Katja Kershaw

25 Mitavite 6 Year Old Series TA1 sponsored by LG Forge

Sire Dam Sire of Dam Breeder
Be Mine Nzph 00M Grey Untouchable M Xena NZPH Cacao Courcelle NZPH

Charlton Bazaar 10G Grey Corofino II Kiwani Oldenburg Charlton Stud

Cirrius GNZ 11G Bay Tommy Grosvenor GoldenGrove Stud

DSE Exuberance 11G Chestnut Rascaliono Wanaka

Gurteen 

Flemminghgo

10G Palomino Diamond Park Sinatra Samantha Pascoe

Hillman Hunter 10G Bay Bay Indoctro Ngahiwi Picalilli Pica Bello MVNZ Unknown

Kingslea Couture 10M Bay Lansing Kiwi Courage Kingsley Park



Sire Dam Sire of Dam Breeder

Larmani MVNZ 10M Brown Cervelt MVNZ De Lamina MVNZ Landlord Mountview Sport Horses

LC Sensation  

Lc Showtym Cassinii 11M Grey Sassinii II LS Sissi Imperatrice Linden Berg

Light Passion 10G Grey Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown

Lincoln MVNZ 10S Black Diarado Sereedon VDL Indoctro MVSH Ltd

Lucidity GNZ 11M Grey Lansing Fleets Heat Sir Fleet GoldenGrove Stud

Melanie's Choice 10M Grey One Eye April Reign Nikau Allan Crowlwy

Mr Muscles 10G Grey Ngahiwi Blue Indoctro Skittles Ngahiwi Blue Indoctro Bruce Goldstone

Sabine MS 10M Chestnut Cassius GNZ Stellar Lindberg Dos Hayettes MataWhio Sporthorses

Sangster 10G Black Corland VDL Sofee Power Fee Unknown

SJ Duesenberg 10G Chestnut One Eye Rusty Tracy Rampton

Wentworth Corolena 

St

10M Bay Corofino II Wentworth Gila Chicos Boy Jill

37 Country TV World Cup Final  sponsored by Continental Cars Audi

Sire Dam Sire of Dam Breeder
A P Ninja 06G Bay A P Ruler Office Affair Secretariat Mrs B L & G W Thomas

Biarritz 05G Chestnut Lindberg Des 

Hayettes

Veracruz Drummer Boy

Carnutelabryere 06G Grey Cartant Imme VI Cordelabryere Witt Pfezdezucht

Dunstan Breeze 06M Bay Regilio H. Distel Corrado I T H Griffioen

Dunstan On the 

Point Eve

06M Brown Ephebe for Ever Titziana-M Gerd Sosath

Esteban MVNZ 07G Chestnut Indoctro Wembley MVNZ Matterhorn Mount View Sport Horses 

NZ

Kapattack 05G Bay Kapstaad Fanny Black Chem C E Buckingham & C J T 

Davison

Ngahiwi Showtym 

Premier

03G Brown Hold up Premier Violet Bruce Holden

Quango 07G Bay Quantum Peace Valiant Unknown

Sacramento 05G Grey Corland (VDL Holland) Sanderston San Mellay Michael & Vicki 

Prendergast

Showtym Cassanova 04G Skewbald Peti Peti Te Whiti Vee Voltaire II June Berrington

Tinapai 98G Bay Omnicorp Luskin's Valley Star Of Luskin Mrs H & R J B Clevely

Ulysses NZPH 07G Chestnut Cabdulla Du Tillard Quiet Time NZPH Twist Kerllec NZPH

Zabambi 06G Bay Zabalou Red Scarlet Jenny Joustra


